Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
> FORKSHIRE At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
6 sSOUNTON Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

l' % Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014

EVENT 101 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Jack BAISTER ~ 09/02/97 Middlesboro 4:11.51 742
50m 28.21 100m 59.05 150m 1:30.47 200m 2:02.72 250m 2:34.70 300m 3:07.26 350m 3:39.81 400m 4:11.51
2. Charlie HUMPHRIES 13/03/99 Nova Cent'n 4:17.02 701
50m 28.93 100m 1:00.86 150m 1:32.27 200m 2:04.73 250m 2:36.94 300m 3:10.62 350m 3:44.13 400m 4:17.02
3. Kieran PEART  02/05/97 Co Sund'land 4:19.74 681
50m 28.96 100m 1:00.52 150m 1:32.26 200m 2:05.43 250m 2:38.97 300m 3:12.98 350m 3:47.18 400m 4:19.74
4. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97 Middlesboro 4:20.01 679
50m 29.03 100m 1:01.12 150m 1:34.02 200m 2:07.50 250m 2:41.00 300m 3:15.42 350m 3:48.55 400m 4:20.01
5. Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99 Preston 4:24.27 650
50m 29.14 100m 1:00.86 150m 1:33.86 200m 2:07.66 250m 2:41.95 300m 3:16.78 350m 3:51.22 400m 4:24.27
6. George RUSSELL 13/07/97 Rotherham Mo 4:24.34 650
50m 29.69 100m 1:01.85 150m 1:34.49 200m 2:07.94 250m 2:41.13 300m 3:15.59 350m 3:49.98 400m 4:24.34
7. Kyle FOX 03/01/98 Bebington 4:29.17 618
50m 29.56 100m 1:02.35 150m 1:35.53 200m 2:10.86 250m 2:45.61 300m 3:20.92 350m 3:54.85 400m 4:29.17
8. Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97 Middlesboro 4:30.10 612
50m 30.20 100m 1:04.03 150m 1:38.34 200m 2:12.70 250m 2:46.95 300m 3:21.54 350m 3:55.99 400m 4:30.10
9. Brad REYNOLDS 13/07/98 Gates &Whick 4:36.83 571
50m 29.66 100m 1:02.85 150m 1:37.43 200m 2:13.11 250m 2:49.26 300m 3:26.00 350m 4:01.81 400m 4:36.83
10. Andrew KLEINHORN  25/09/96 Bebington 4:38.21 563
50m 31.24 100m 1:05.92 150m 1:40.64 200m 2:16.11 250m 2:50.81 300m 3:26.51 350m 4:02.15 400m 4:38.21
Freddy HOBAN  25/08/96 Co Bradford DNC
EVENT 102 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98 Co Sund'land 5.05.25 761
50m 32.29 100m 1:09.40 150m 1:49.69 200m 2:28.70 250m 3:10.92 300m 3:55.07 350m 4:30.94 400m 5:05.25
2. Emily VOSE 25/07/95 Co Leeds 5:06.41 754
50m 31.53 100m 1:08.24 150m 1:48.71 200m 2:27.79 250m 3:11.67 300m 3:55.29 350m 4:31.75 400m 5:06.41
3. Rebecca THOMPSON  16/12/98 Preston 5:35.19 591
50m 34.63 100m 1:15.56 150m 1:59.66 200m 2:42.44 250m 3:29.89 300m 4:16.20 350m 4:56.79 400m 5:35.19
4, Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99 Co Sund'land 5:38.00 577
50m 33.90 100m 1:14.69 150m 1:56.61 200m 2:38.05 250m 3:28.87 300m 4:21.82 350m 5:00.19 400m 5:38.00
5. Victoria HILL 25/01/99 Southport 5.41.76 559
50m 36.08 100m 1:21.32 150m 2:04.17 200m 2:45.13 250m 3:34.22 300m 4:23.73 350m 5:03.66 400m 5:41.76
Leah PICILLO 22/09/97 Kelly Coll DNC
EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Oliver HEMPSALL 25/05/95 Nova Centn  26.25 749
2. Callum REVELEY 27/05/98 Co Sund'land 27.87 638
3. Jack TALLENTIRE 23/09/97 Co Sund'land 28.12 623
4, James DAVISON 27/11/97 Middlesboro  28.52 599
5. Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97 Middlesboro ~ 28.53 598
6. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester  29.36 551
7. Laker WONG 21/08/96 Kelly Coll 29.52 542
8. Jordan DODD 09/04/99 Bebington 29.82 527
9. Jay SOUTHWARD 06/10/95 Bebington 30.24 505
10. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97 Tynemouth 30.35 500
EVENT 104 Womens Open 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1 Emma SINCLAIR 21/06/96 Co Sund'land 29.79 706
2 Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97 Co Leeds 30.28 676
3 Abbie PARTON 07/04/99 Bebington 30.60 657
4, Katherine FISHER 02/05/98 Co Leeds 30.84 643
5. Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester  30.94 638
6. Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97 Stourbridge 30.97 636
7 Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99 Co Sund'land 31.08 630
8 Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99 Chester Le S 31.41 612
9. Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97 Bebington 31.50 607
10. Jennifer SHARP 26/12/98 Co Sund'land 31.90 585
1. Kimberley EASTWOOD 02/10/98 Co Leeds 32.90 536
12. Daisy ANDERSON 13/04/01 RTW Monson 32.93 534
13. Emily BETHAM 18/06/98 Tynemouth 33.40 512
14, Jasmine HARRISON 01/05/99 Thirsk WH 33.61 503
15. Anna TURNBULL 23/09/98 Chester Le S 34.50 464
EVENT 105 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Andrew DAVISON 26/06/98 Preston 2:14.39 713 28.80  1:.04.15 1:42.67
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2. David MAXWELL 26/10/93
3. Callan JACK 30/09/98
4. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97
5. Logan DARBY 17/08/98
6. Jack BAISTER 09/02/97
7. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97
8. Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99
9. Robert PEARSON 06/08/98
10. Joshua CAMPBELL 06/06/97
1. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97
12. Jay SOUTHWARD 06/10/95
13. Jordan DODD 09/04/99
Freddy HOBAN 25/08/96
Michal KOTLEWSKI 03/10/94
Adam HORTON 27/07/97
EVENT 106 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Jennifer TATTERS 12/05/95
2. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97
3. Emily CRANE 21/05/98
4. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98
5. Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99
6. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 13/01/99
7. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98
8. Jemma AYLESBURY  11/08/98
9. Kristy DAVIS 05/02/94
10. Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97
1. Abbie PARTON 07/04/99
12. Olivia WELLER 23/11/98

Kimberley EASTWOOD 02/10/98
EVENT 107 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Daniel HALL 01/07/98

2. Joe MIDDLETON 11/04/95

3. David MAXWELL 26/10/93

4, Logan DARBY 17/08/98

5. Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98

6. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97

7. Callan JACK 30/09/98

8. Brad REYNOLDS 13/07/98

9. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98

10. Adam HORTON 27/07/97

11. James DAVISON 27111/97

12. Kyle FOX 03/01/98

13. Jay SOUTHWARD 06/10/95

EVENT 108 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99

2. Rebecca THOMPSON  16/12/98

3. Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97

4, Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99

5. Emily BETHAM 18/06/98

6. Victoria HILL 25/01/99

7. Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99
Leah PICILLO 22/09/97

EVENT 109 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Andrew DAVISON 26/06/98

2. David MAXWELL 26/10/93

3. Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES  17/07/98

4, Joshua CAMPBELL 06/06/97

5. Richard MAWSON 01/01/99

6. Laker WONG 21/08/96

7. Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99

8. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97

9. Callum WALKER 29/10/98

10. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97

EVENT 110 Womens 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Lida ABRIE 19/03/96

2. Olivia WELLER 23/11/98

3. Chloe MIDDLETON 15/01/99

4, Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97
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Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Kelly Coll
Preston

Rotherham Mo

Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Bebington
Bebington
Co Bradford
Co Sund'land
Stourbridge

Time
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chester Le S
Preston
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
East Leeds
Bebington
Bebington
Co Leicester
Co Leeds

Time
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Kelly Coll
Co Leeds
Gates &Whick
Co Leicester
Stourbridge
Middlesboro
Bebington
Bebington

Time
Co Sund'land
Preston
Stourbridge
Chester Le S
Tynemouth
Southport
Co Sund'land
Kelly Coll

Time
Preston
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
Kelly Coll
Preston
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth

Time
Co Sund'land
Co Leicester
Co Sund'land
Bebington

2:25.76
2:25.97
2:37.67
2:42.26
2:42.85
DNC

DNC

DNC

GB Pts

1:19.64
1:21.74

1:24.77
1:27.25

50

50

50

50

50

712
684
633
626
621
601
588
570
568
451
412
408

766
734
720
714
696
686
675
646
620
593
576
543

676
648
645
625
612
594
564
551
542
524
492
437
431

100 150
645
619
607
578
544
541
512

100 150
671
651
639
636
569
569
546
520
450
352

631
586
528
484
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28.98
29.35
31.10
29.47
31.90
29.58
30.10
30.21
32.14
31.94
33.88
34.38

28.76
29.69
2917
29.51
29.53
29.62
30.07
30.13
30.69
31.12
31.84
31.81

29.89
29.52
30.04
31.24
30.98
31.10
31.56
31.87
32.24
32.05
33.91
34.56
34.82

34.11
34.98
35.17
35.89
36.31
37.06
36.68

33.09
33.94
34.28
34.98
36.93
34.31
35.89
36.55
37.37
42.31

37.54
38.27
39.87
41.32
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EVENT 111 Mens Open 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Oliver HEMPSALL 25/05/95
2. Joe MIDDLETON 11/04/95
3. Robert PEARSON 06/08/98
4, Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98
5. Callan JACK 30/09/98
6. Jack TALLENTIRE 23/09/97
7. Adam HORTON 27/07/97
8. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98
9. Kieran PEART 02/05/97
10. James DAVISON 27111197
11. Kyle FOX 03/01/98
12. Jay SOUTHWARD 06/10/95
13. Jordan DODD 09/04/99
14. Joshua CAMPBELL 06/06/97
Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97
EVENT 112 Womens Open 50m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Emily CRANE 21/05/98
2. Rebecca THOMPSON  16/12/98
3. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97
4, Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99
5. Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97
6. Emily BETHAM 18/06/98
7. Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99
8. Daisy ANDERSON 13/04/01
9. Kimberley EASTWOOD  02/10/98
10. Jasmine HARRISON 01/05/99
11. Chloe MIDDLETON 15/01/99
EVENT 113 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Robert HAMER 11/09/98
2. George RUSSELL 13/07/97
3. David MAXWELL 26/10/93
4. Logan DARBY 17/08/98
5. Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97
6. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98
Freddy HOBAN 25/08/96
EVENT 114 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Emma SINCLAIR 21/06/96
2. Katherine FISHER 02/05/98
3. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98
4, Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 13/01/99
5. Abbie PARTON 07/04/99
6. Jennifer SHARP 26/12/98
7. Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97
Leah PICILLO 22/09/97
EVENT 115 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Charlie HUMPHRIES 13/03/99
2. Kieran PEART 02/05/97
3. Callum REVELEY 27/05/98
4, Jack BAISTER 09/02/97
5. Daniel HALL 01/07/98
6. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97
7. David MAXWELL 26/10/93
8. Andrew KLEINHORN  25/09/96
9. Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98
10. Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99
11. Richard MAWSON 01/01/99
12. Callan JACK 30/09/98
13. Jack TALLENTIRE 23/09/97
14, Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97
15. Joe MIDDLETON 11/04/95
16. Adam HORTON 27/07/97
17. Oliver HEMPSALL 25/05/95
18. James DAVISON 27111197
Freddy HOBAN 25/08/96
Michal KOTLEWSKI 03/10/94

EVENT 116 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle

Full Results
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Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

Time
Nova Cent'n
Co Sund'land
Rotherham Mo
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Stourbridge
Co Leicester
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Co Sund'land
Kelly Coll

Time
Co Leicester
Preston
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Stourbridge
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
RTW Monson
Co Leeds
Thirsk WH
Co Sund'land

Time
Preston
Rotherham Mo
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Co Leicester
Co Bradford

Time
Co Sund'land
Co Leeds
Co Leicester
Preston
Bebington
Co Sund'land
Stourbridge
Kelly Coll

Time
Nova Cent'n
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Kelly Coll
Co Leeds
Bebington
Co Sund'land
Preston
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Stourbridge
Nova Cent'n
Middlesboro
Co Bradford
Co Sund'land

GB Pts
59.93
1:01.84
1:01.88
1:02.65
1:03.85
1:06.25
DNC

GB Pts

2:22.69
2:33.04
2:35.98
2:38.69
2:44.11

2:58.17
3:07.19
DNC

GB Pts
2:01.43
2:01.88
2:02.36
2:02.60
2:02.85
2:05.83
2:06.58
2:06.82
2:07.19
2:07.82
2:08.08
2:10.45
2:11.32
2:12.92
2:13.42
2:14.93
2:15.62
2:18.36
DNC
DNC

50

50

50

674
662
655
620
611
578
574
567
540
506
434
429
410
349

"7
708
688
675
619
605
580
565
545
519
502

670
615
614
593
562
504

100 150
731
605
573
545
494
381
323

100 150
698
691
684
681
677
634
624
620
615
607
603
573
562
543
537
519
511
482
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28.16
28.49
29.36
29.46
29.83
31.07

30.61
33.34
32.63
33.21
34.03
36.11
37.38

28.19
28.29
27.41
28.73
28.21
28.75
28.59
29.16
28.42
29.39
29.62
29.24
28.82
29.95
28.26
30.38
27.71
31.34

57.81 1:29.50
59.62 1:31.51
57.98 1:30.05
1:00.08 1:31.31
58 98 1:30.81
33.48

33.

33.81
33.66
35.50
35.54
36.06
36.99
38.69
36.67
38.52
36.18
42.12
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Place Name DoB Club
1. Jennifer TATTERS 12/05/95

50m 30.03 100m 1:03.52

450m 5:08.23 500m 5:43.91
2. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98

50m 30.85 100m 1:05.43

450m 5:23.53 500m 6:00.75
3. Abbie HULL 30/01/98

50m 32.65 100m 1:08.27

450m 5:24.13 500m 6:01.29
4, Emily CRANE 21/05/98

50m 30.98 100m 1:07.38

450m 5:36.34 500m 6:15.81
5. Jemma AYLESBURY  11/08/98

50m 34.84 100m 1:13.62

450m 5:44.51 500m 6:23.41
6. Emily VOSE 25/07/95

50m 34.54 100m 1:13.27

450m 5:44.50 500m 6:23.22
EVENT 201 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Tom RYAN 25/07/00

50m 29.17 100m 1:00.86
2. Euan COWAN 04/10/00

50m 31.31 100m 1:05.35
3. Joseph CARTER  26/09/99

50m 30.62 100m 1:05.04
4, Joe STOTT 30/11/99

50m - 100m 1:06.17
5. Oliver O'HALLERON 14/07/00

50m 31.83 100m 1:07.04
6. Michael DOYLE  03/03/00

50m 32.51 100m 1:08.98
7. Brandon LINO 15/08/00

50m 31.20 100m 1:07.58
8. Samuel WARDLE 09/07/01

50m 33.02 100m 1:09.93
9. Henry WILLIS 22/09/00

50m 32.14 100m 1:08.11
10. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01

50m 32.84 100m 1:11.17
11. Joseph MARTIN  25/03/00

50m 31.72 100m 1:08.63
12. Matthew HUNT ~ 19/12/01

50m 33.38 100m 1:10.59
13. James FEWSTER 15/08/01

50m 31.26 100m 1:08.18
14, Joseph ROBINS  29/09/01

50m 33.99 100m 1:12.09
15. Samuel DOUGLAS 31/10/01

50m 33.38 100m 1:12.02
16. Jake SPARK 10/09/01

50m 34.26 100m 1:12.07
17. Steven GRIST 05/07/02

50m 34.59 100m 1:14.17
18. Jack WHITEHURST 15/04/01

50m 34.78 100m 1:13.65
19. Luke PLAICE 23/09/02

50m 34.72 100m 1:13.33
20. Adam WILLIAMS  15/11/01

50m 32.99 100m 1:10.73
21. Beniji GILLINGHAM 22/09/02

50m 35.99 100m 1:18.21
22. Ciaran THOMAS  03/10/02

50m 36.50 100m 1:19.48
23. Thomas HILL 06/09/02

50m 38.65 100m 1:24.09
24, Oliver HALL 29/07/03

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules

At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)

Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

Time

Co Sund'land
150m 1:37.18
550m 6:19.94
Co Sund'land
150m 1:42.04
550m 6:37.48
Rotherham Mo
150m 1:44.31
550m 6:38.25
Co Leicester
150m 1:44.87
550m 6:55.15
Co Leeds
150m 1:52.48
550m 7:02.43
Co Leeds
150m 1:52.04
550m 7:01.91

Time

Co Leicester
150m 1:33.62
Co Leeds
150m 1:39.80
Middlesboro
150m 1:40.63
Co Leeds
150m 1:43.34
Gates &Whick
150m 1:43.28
Shrewsbury
150m 1:46.28
Kingfisher E
150m 1:45.12
Co Leeds
150m 1:47.52
Tynemouth
150m 3:02.90
Tynemouth
150m 1:50.12
Gates &Whick
150m 1:46.72
Chester Le S
150m 1:48.45
Tynemouth
150m 1:46.16
Co Sund'land
150m 1:51.30
Wirral Metro
150m 1:50.40
Middlesboro
150m 1:50.78
Wirral Metro
150m 1:54.09
Rotherham Mo
150m 1:53.96
Middlesboro
150m 1:54.28
Middlesboro
150m 1:50.14
Alnwick Dol
150m 2:01.74
Tynemouth
150m 2:04.12
Southport
150m 2:09.73
Middlesboro
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GB Pts
9:18.96 757
200m 2:11.48 250m 2:46.31 300m 3:21.57
600m 6:56.23 650m 7:32.39 700m 8:08.73
9:38.49 692
200m 2:18.94 250m 2:56.14 300m 3:32.85
600m 7:14.58 650m 7:51.98 700m 8:27.33
9:41.37 683
200m 2:20.74 250m 2:57.23 300m 3:33.91
600m 7:15.29 650m 7:52.29 700m 8:29.32
10:11.01 595
200m 2:22.64 250m 3:00.99 300m 3:39.79
600m 7:34.95 650m 8:14.35 700m 8:53.31
10:11.53 594
200m 2:31.07 250m 3:09.72 300m 3:48.43
600m 7:41.24 650m 8:19.58 700m 8:56.77
10:11.72 593
200m 2:30.99 250m 3:09.66 300m 3:48.59
600m 7:40.88 650m 8:18.84 700m 8:56.70
GB Pts
4:25.27 643
200m 2:07.41 250m 2:42.04 300m 3:17.00
4:35.24 580
200m 2:14.69 250m 2:49.77 300m 3:25.24
4:40.39 550
200m 2:16.53 250m 2:52.79 300m 3:29.42
4:47.14 513
200m 2:19.95 250m 2:57.11 300m 3:34.34
4:47.90 509
200m 2:20.40 250m 2:57.57 300m 3:34.77
4:51.65 490
200m 2:24.96 250m 3:03.23 300m 3:41.32
4:53.65 480
200m 2:23.74 250m 3:01.70 300m 4:53.65
4:54.36 476
200m 2:25.46 250m 3:02.17 300m 3:39.97
4:54.64 475
200m 2:24.67 250m 4:19.58 300m 3:41.74
4:56.85 464
200m 2:27.88 250m 3:05.16 300m 3:43.33
4:59.35 452
200m 2:25.13 250m 3:03.64 300m 3:42.83
4:59.42 452
200m 2:26.78 250m 3:04.86 300m 3:43.36
5:00.38 447
200m 2:25.40 250m 3:04.13 300m 3:44.17
5:05.20 426
200m 2:30.23 250m 3:09.37 300m 3:48.52
5:06.00 422
200m 2:30.65 250m 3:09.62 300m 3:49.43
5:09.74 406
200m 2:30.57 250m 3:10.56 300m 3:50.43
5:15.28 383
200m 2:34.93 250m 3:15.21 300m 3:55.39
5:16.25 380
200m 2:34.46 250m 3:15.44 300m 3:56.33
5:17.21 376
200m 2:35.17 250m 3:17.07 300m 3:57.38
5:18.64 370
200m 2:30.52 250m 3:11.38 300m 3:53.92
5:38.22 302
200m 2:45.68 250m 3:28.90 300m 4:13.74
5:40.20 296
200m 2:48.55 250m 3:31.79 300m 4:16.33
5:55.59 253
200m 2:54.76 250m 3:41.31 300m 4:26.48
6:00.80 239

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

350m 3:57.08 400m 4:32.70
750m 8:44.40 800m 9:18.96

350m 4:09.88 400m 4:46.83
750m 9:03.23 800m 9:38.49

350m 4:10.67 400m 4:47.58
750m 9:05.79 800m 9:41.37

350m 4:18.47 400m 4:57.71
750m 9:32.81 800m 10:11.01

350m 4:27.59 400m 5:06.38
750m 9:34.35 800m 10:11.53

350m 4:27.32 400m 5:06.06
750m 9:34.62 800m 10:11.72

350m 3:51.49 400m 4:25.27
350m 4:00.50 400m 4:35.24
350m 4:04.94 400m 4:40.39
350m 4:11.80 400m 4:47.14
350m 4:12.01 400m 4:47.90
350m 4:18.24 400m 4:51.65
350m 4:18.17 400m 4:53.65
350m 4:17.22 400m 4:54.36
350m - 400m 4:54.64
350m 4:21.86 400m 4:56.85
350m 4:21.45 400m 4:59.35
350m 4:22.15 400m 4:59.42
350m 4:22.19 400m 5:00.38
350m 4:27.33 400m 5:05.20
350m 4:28.06 400m 5:06.00
350m 4:30.97 400m 5:09.74
350m 4:36.20 400m 5:15.28
350m 4:37.09 400m 5:16.25
350m 4:39.27 400m 5:17.21
350m 4:35.76 400m 5:18.64
350m 4:57.21 400m 5:38.22
350m 4:59.35 400m 5:40.20

350m 5:12.10 400m 5:55.59
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50m 40.33 100m 1:26.14
25. Jamie BREW 20/12/03

50m 43.07 100m 1:29.57
EVENT 202 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Amelia CLYNES  06/08/99

50m 29.24 100m 1:03.33
2. Anya SORDY 21/08/99

50m 32.49 100m 1:10.09
3. Amber MASON  10/04/00

50m 33.59 100m 1:14.27
4, Jodi BUNKER 17/08/99

50m 31.51 100m 1:09.33
5. Rebecca FISHER 05/02/01

50m 33.30 100m 1:12.89
6. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00

50m 34.09 100m 1:13.61
7. Tia WARD 25/01/03

50m 34.26 100m 1:13.40
8. Eleanor JONES  16/05/01

50m 34.57 100m 1:15.44
9. Lauren ROBERTS 24/10/00

50m 33.09 100m 1:11.38
10. Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00

50m 31.68 100m 1:11.85
11. Abigail JACK 15/02/00

50m 35.63 100m 1:16.16
12. Elizabeth CLEMENTS  05/11/00

50m 34.88 100m 1:15.26
13. Olivia MCAVOY  14/07/00

50m 37.25 100m 1:18.51
14, Rebekah WORTHY 10/10/01

50m 37.90 100m 1:22.35
15. Kathryn LYTHGO 22/11/99

50m 35.88 100m 1:21.15
16. Eleanor HOWCROFT  03/02/02

50m 35.16 100m 1:17.92
17. Freya ANDERSON 04/03/01

50m 34.83 100m 1:16.72
18. Charlotte GIBBS  22/06/02

50m 38.21 100m 1:23.37
19. Emily WADE 21/05/01

50m 38.07 100m 1:23.90
20. Natalya SHARP  19/12/00

50m 35.93 100m 1:17.92
20. Grace GIDMAN  17/02/02

50m 38.37 100m 1:23.74
22. Elle BROWN 03/07/02

50m 34.90 100m 1:15.84
23. Ailish GREGORY 04/11/00

50m 34.94 100m 1:18.84
24, Emily LEVY 26/11/01

50m 36.77 100m 1:18.51
25. Indah HIGSON  03/09/99

50m 35.00 100m 1:22.01
26. Niamh MILLER  12/05/01

50m 36.99 100m 1:22.48
27. Rachael THOMPSON  12/06/01

50m 37.75 100m 1:25.22
28. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER

50m 38.83 100m 1:25.50
29. Alys WIGHTMAN  27/12/00

50m 38.00 100m 1:25.21

Katherine RUSSELL 10/02/02

Grace LONG 03/05/03

Ana LAZAR 16/03/01

Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

150m 2:11.85 200m 2:58.30 250m 3:44.70 300m 4:30.96

Kelly Coll 6:16.98 202

150m 2:19.66 200m 3:07.48 250m 2:49.47 300m 4:45.66
Time GB Pts

Co Leeds 5:14.26 706

150m 1:44.20 200m 2:24.52 250m 3:11.83 300m 4:00.43

Co Sund'land 5:20.78 668

150m 1:53.31 200m 2:34.75 250m 3:22.68 300m 4:10.07

Co Leeds 5:20.81 668

150m 1:57.60 200m 2:39.94 250m 3:25.70 300m 4:11.42

Co Sund'land 5:29.58 620

150m 1:53.98 200m 2:37.45 250m 3:23.55 300m-  350m

Co Leeds 5:31.00 613

150m 1:56.79 200m 2:38.75 250m 3:26.11 300m 4:15.26

Co Leeds 5:32.50 605

150m 1:57.70 200m 2:39.91 250m 3:28.27 300m 4:16.51

Co Leeds 5:32.60 604

150m 1:56.40 200m 2:38.94 250m 3:27.43 300m 4:17.59

Co Leeds 5:33.55 600

150m 1:56.64 200m 2:37.39 250m 3:28.80 300m 4:18.46

Co Leeds 5:34.63 594

150m 1:55.27 200m 2:38.82 250m 3:26.17 300m 4:16.76

Co Leicester 5:34.71 594

150m 1:56.55 200m 2:41.18 250m 3:26.36 300m 4:15.32

Co Leeds 5:35.27 591

150m 2:00.04 200m 2:42.88 250m 3:29.33 300m 4:15.14

Co Sund'land 5:36.02 587

150m 1:58.53 200m 2:40.97 250m 3:31.55 300m 4:20.67

Middlesboro 5:41.75 559

150m 2:03.52 200m 2:47.10 250m 3:36.79 300m 4:27.68

Middlesboro 5:44.52 546

150m 2:04.99 200m 2:47.43 250m 3:36.81 300m 4:26.15

Strat Sharks 5:45.17 543

150m 2:07.69 200m 2:51.97 250m 3:39.20 300m 4:28.64

Co Leeds 5:45.93 540

150m 2:04.32 200m 2:52.07 250m 3:37.93 300m 4:25.02

Wirral Metro 5:47.73 532

150m 2:04.83 200m 2:50.37 250m 3:38.27 300m 4:26.60

Co Leeds 5:49.33 525

150m 2:09.15 200m 2:53.46 250m 3:41.64 300m 4:28.52

Middlesboro 5:49.94 522

150m 2:07.55 200m 2:50.88 250m 3:38.44 300m 4:29.11

Co Sund'land 5:50.91 518

150m 2:03.33 200m 2:49.11 250m 3:38.96 300m 4:30.91

Wirral Metro 5:50.91 518

150m 2:09.44 200m 2:55.61 250m 3:41.82 300m 4:29.11

Chester Le S 5:52.37 511

150m 2:01.63 200m 2:46.09 250m 3:38.92 300m 4:33.36

Tynemouth 5:55.24 499

150m 2:04.62 200m 2:50.02 250m 3:43.17 300m 4:38.01

Wirral Metro 5:57.09 491

150m 2:05.59 200m 2:51.66 250m 3:43.19 300m 4:35.72

Preston 5:57.18 491

150m 2:07.78 200m 2:51.70 250m 3:42.92 300m 4:33.79

Co Leeds 6:02.01 471

150m 2:10.24 200m 2:55.44 250m 3:47.13 300m 4:40.56

Preston 6:04.28 463

150m 2:12.77 200m 2:59.16 250m 3:48.15 300m 4:39.35

22/08/02  Wirral Metro 6:05.62 457

150m 2:13.60 200m 3:02.65 250m 3:50.46 300m 4:40.58

Bebington 6:07.93 448

150m 2:11.92 200m 2:56.85 250m 3:48.17 300m 4:43.68

Co Leeds DNC

Wirral Metro DNC

Co Sund'land DNC

Bebington DNF

EVENT 203 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m IM

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

350m 5:17.52 400m 6:00.80

350m 3:52.32 400m 6:16.98

350m 4:38.13 400m 5:14.26
350m 4:47.49 400m 5:20.78
350m 4:47.45 400m 5:20.81
4:51.37 400m 5:29.58
350m 4:53.66 400m 5:31.00
350m 4:55.43 400m 5:32.50
350m 4:55.92 400m 5:32.60
350m 4:56.88 400m 5:33.55
350m 4:56.03 400m 5:34.63
350m 4:54.84 400m 5:34.71
350m 4:56.09 400m 5:35.27
350m 4:58.74 400m 5:36.02
350m 5:04.76 400m 5:41.75
350m 5:05.48 400m 5:44.52
350m 5:07.32 400m 5:45.17
350m 5:06.17 400m 5:45.93
350m 5:08.02 400m 5:47.73
350m 5:09.38 400m 5:49.33
350m 5:09.84 400m 5:49.94
350m 5:10.94 400m 5:50.91
350m 5:11.13 400m 5:50.91
350m 5:13.22 400m 5:52.37
350m 5:16.99 400m 5:55.24
350m 5:17.63 400m 5:57.09
350m 5:16.45 400m 5:57.18
350m 5:22.18 400m 6:02.01
350m 5:21.96 400m 6:04.28
350m 5:23.28 400m 6:05.62

350m 5:26.02 400m 6:07.93
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10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1 Tobey RYLAND 30/06/02
2 Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01
3 Thomas JACKSON 17/11/01
4, Matthew ENRIGHT 14/01/02
5. Joseph LINDSAY 18/08/01
6. Samuel DOUGLAS 31/10/01
7 Cade DARBY 03/11/02
8 Nathan STRAUSS 01/07/01
9. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02
10. Jake SPARK 10/09/01
1. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02
12. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 04/01/02
13. Joseph HAWKINS 13/05/02
14, Jack MASKILL 06/11/02
15. Liam CHURCHILL 25/05/02
16. Luke PLAICE 23/09/02
17. Joseph TURNER 04/12/02
18. Harri THORMAN 08/06/03
19. William MORRIS 04/07/02
20. Elijah STANNARD 19/10/02
21. Harold COCKING 28/11/03
22. Ellis CLEWORTH 13/03/04
23. Oliver HALL 29/07/03
Tom BRUMWELL 17/12/02
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Myles STIRK 16/01/00
2 Harry DEVLIN 23/07/00
3 Matthew MONKS 21/04/99
4, Simon SCULLY 14/09/99
5. Ethan RYLAND 29/12/00
6. Aaron HARRISON 14/06/00
7 Joe STOTT 30/11/99
8 Eliot SNOWDON 10/05/00
9. Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00
10. Tom RYAN 25/07/00
1. Joseph POMFRET 16/12/99
12. Liam BOLLANDS 29/04/99
13. Scott JENKINSON 23/12/99
14, Connor HARWOOD 07/02/00
15. Michael DOYLE 03/03/00
16. Jake SYKES 11/09/99
17. George CRAWFORD  15/03/01
18. Patrick CUMMINS 01/05/99
19. Nathan LARNER 08/12/00
20. Jack MCGANN 30/10/99
Thomas BREW 16/12/00

EVENT 204 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Sophie HOBBAH
Debbie COCKING
Libby TURNER

Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE  01/10/01

Viktoria GNANDT
Millie MCCAUL
Alice FOX
. Jessica TEALE
10. Caitlin BRADFORD
11. Taryn WHEAT
12. Robyn DICKINSON
13. Rebecca CLYNES
14. Harriet LEE
15. Rachael THOMPSON
16. Rebekah WORTHY
17. Lola DAVISON
18. Amy COMPTON
19. Rachel BRADLEY
20. Ella COWAN
21. Georgia HYTNER
22. Faye WARD
23. Abigail JACKSON
24, Niamh PAGE
25. Hannah ABBASI
26. Christa WILSON

1
2
3
4,
5. Caitlin BRANNON
6.
7
8
9

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

DoB Club
20/08/01
17/06/01
12/08/01

11/11/01
13/12/01
07/12/01
08/12/01
28/04/03
03/01/03
16/01/02
24/06/02
25/09/02
07/08/02
12/06/01
10/10/01
13/02/03
31/07/01
27/08/03
14/02/03
15/01/02
03/07/02
23/07/03
27/09/02
24/09/02
29/05/03

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

Time
Bebington
Chester Le S
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Rotherham Mo
Wirral Metro
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land

Time
Co Bradford
Co Leeds
Preston
Co Leicester
Bebington
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Kelly Coll
Co Leicester
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Wirral Metro
Shrewsbury
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Gates &Whick
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Kelly Coll

Time
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Bo Barnsley
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Preston
Co Leeds
Bebington
Chester Le S
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Preston
Middlesboro
Tynemouth
Wirral Metro
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Bebington
Rotherham Mo
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Thirsk WH

GB Pts
2:38.96

2:41.71
2:43.99
2:45.29
2:46.35
2:49.06
2:49.79
2:50.22

2:52.76

' 3:08.69
10.32
:15.72

DQSL 1L

GB Pts
2:22.08
2:24.05
2:24.42
2:26.37
2:27.80
2:28.49
2:29.44
2:30.37
:31.57
3217

2:32.25
:33.05
:33.54
:33.69
:35.13
2:35.52
2:37.38

2:38.66
2:40.73

2:43.12

NN NN NN

DQT 2L

GB Pts
1:01.78

1:03.96
1:04.87
:05.27

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1:13.41
1:14.45

50

50

50

100 150
440
417
399
388
380
361
356
353
335
325
317
307
297
291
289
281
277
217
270
268
245
237
213

100 150
613
590
586
564
548
541
531
521
509
503
502
494
489
488
474
471
454
443
425
405

698
635
611
600
597
586
579
541
532
525
517
515
513
509
501
494
484
483
474
462
437
434
432
423
422
404

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

3290  1:13.07 2:05.02
3513 1:16.69 2:05.11
35.01  1:16.92 2:08.04
36.56  1:21.77 2:10.00

1:18.03 2:08.73
3580  1:17.53 2:12.07
39.63  1:22.46 2:10.33
3793 1:21.58 2:13.12
35.83  1:19.96 2:13.84
38.39  1:23.20 2:18.60
39.36  1:24.50 2:19.25
3894 - 2:15.41
4100 1:25.67 2:19.12
38.24  1:26.80 2:17.72
4022  1:26.82 2:19.90
39.77  1:25.96 2:23.60
39.71  1:27.03 2:24.90
4330 1:29.24 2:24.32
40.10  1:28.03 2:24.99
4164  1:28.56 2:25.79
4398  1:29.81 2:28.55
39.82  1:29.47 2:27.00
4042  1:31.99 2:33.55
30.61  1:06.86 1:49.38
30.98  1:10.20 1:51.08
30.21  1:06.69 1:50.36
30.82  1:08.91 1:51.64
31.78  1:11.85 1:56.21
3196  1:13.10 1:55.07
31.98  1:11.92 1:54.85
31.65  1:10.94 1:57.24
31.98  1:12.47 1:58.97
3213 1:12.00 2:00.32
30.67  1:08.40 1:56.08
31.55  1:12.33 1:56.06
3191 1:11.08 1:58.89
3145  1:12.26 2:00.10
3515  1:15.03 2:01.46
33.64  1:14.51 1:59.79
33.81  1:15.14 2:01.35
32.57  1:13.38 2:04.62
36.72  1:20.88 2:04.37
3440  1:17.72 2:06.18
29.88
30.99
30.58
30.96
30.69
31.64
31.87
32.35
33.35
32.65
32.57
32.93
33.37
33.59
33.13
33.71
33.62
33.38
33.86
34.97
34.44
35.84
33.97
35.34
35.15
35.18
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

27. Phoebe DAWSON 15/05/03 Co Leeds 1:14.77 398 35.91
28. Molly DORSI 27/10/03 Middlesboro  1:16.64 368 36.59
29. Hannah BRUCE 01/07/03 Co Leeds 1:17.13 360 36.28
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Lauren GRAHAM 01/12/99 ChesterLe S 1:00.20 747 28.95
2. Eve LARSEN 02/07/00 Co Sund'land 1:03.32 653 29.71
3. Emma FOX 07/10/99 Preston 1:03.38 651 29.93
4. Georgia MARTIN 06/05/00 Kelly Coll 1:03.93 636 30.86
5. Megan CHUBB 29/08/00 Wirral Metro ~ 1:04.60 618 3145
6. Jasmine HARRISON  01/05/99 Thirsk WH 1:05.30 599 31.93
7. Lauren EXLEY 07/11/99 Co Sund'land 1:05.49 594 31.31
8. Amy DIXON 27/12/00 Co Sund'land 1:05.60 592 31.33
9. Anya SORDY 21/08/99 Co Sund'land 1:05.65 590 31.81
10. Isabel BUNN 06/03/00 Co Leeds 1:06.04 581 31.84
1. Victoria DONNELLY 17/04/01 Tynemouth  1:06.05 580 32.04
12. Ailish GREGORY 04/11/00 Tynemouth  1:06.24 576 31.50
13. Zoe HUMPHREY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:07.38 548 31.73
14. Olivia MCAVOY 14/07/00 Middlesboro  1:07.63 542 32.60
15. Kathryn LYTHGO 22/11/99 Strat Sharks ~ 1:08.61 520 32.28
16. Beth NICHOLSON 22/05/00 Middlesboro  1:10.15 486 32.76
Ana LAZAR 16/03/01 Co Sund'land DNC
Amelia CLYNES 06/08/99 Co Leeds DNC
EVENT 205 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1 Benjamin RAYNER 09/12/01 Co Leeds 1:12.62 427 34.38
2 Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1:12.63 426 35.09
3 Adam WILSON 24/09/01 Tynemouth  1:13.05 419 35.18
4. James FEWSTER 15/08/01 Tynemouth  1:14.99 385 35.63
5. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01 Tynemouth  1:17.06 352 36.83
6. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01 Chester Le S 1:17.22 349 37.33
7 Samuel DOUGLAS 31/10/01 Wirral Metro ~ 1:17.49 345 37.81
8 Thomas JACKSON 17/11/01 Co Leeds 1:17.67 343 37.76
9. Matthew HUNT 19/12/01 ChesterLe S 1:19.06 322 38.93
10. Aaron FOX 27/06/01 Bebington 1:19.93 310 37.71
1. Nathan STRAUSS 01/07/01 Co Leeds 1:20.26 306 39.94
12. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02 Rotherham Mo 1:20.88 298 39.73
13. Cade DARBY 03/11/02 Middlesboro  1:21.75 287 40.49
14. Oliver BINGHAM 11/08/01 Co Leeds 1:21.87 285 39.55
15. Tom BRUMWELL 17/12/02 Co Sund'land 1:23.54 265 40.25
16. Jake SPARK 10/09/01 Middlesboro ~ 1:24.32 257 41.44
16. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 04/01/02 Middlesboro  1:24.32 257 40.77
18. Steven GRIST 05/07/02 Wirral Metro ~ 1:24.83 251 4123
19. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 1:24.86 251 4142
20. Harold COCKING 28/11/03 Rotherham Mo 1:26.62 232 4348
21. George SMITH 01/05/03 Co Leeds 1:26.63 232 -
22. Elijah STANNARD 19/10/02 Tynemouth ~ 1:28.04 218 41.68
23. Harri THORMAN 08/06/03 Rotherham Mo 1:28.25 216 4247
24. Luke PLAICE 23/09/02 Middlesboro ~ 1:28.43 215 43.09
25. Ellis CLEWORTH 13/03/04 Wirral Metro ~ 1:28.98 209 43.92
26. Thomas HILL 06/09/02 Southport 1:30.01 200 43.68
21. Oliver HALL 29/07/03 Middlesboro  1:35.49 158 46.41
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Euan COWAN 04/10/00 Co Leeds 1:08.16 518 33.20
2. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 21/10/00 Co Leeds 1:08.58 509 33.25
3. Scott JENKINSON 23/12/99 Middlesboro  1:09.29 493 33.52
4. Jacob BUTTERFIELD  04/08/00 Co Leeds 1:10.28 472 34.81
5. Tom RYAN 25/07/00 Co Leicester  1:11.79 442 35.39
6. Harry DEVLIN 23/07/00 Co Leeds 1:13.43 412 35.35
7. George CRAWFORD  15/03/01 Middlesboro  1:13.60 409 35.90
8. Brandon LINO 15/08/00 KingfisherE  1:17.40 347 36.96
Joseph MARTIN 25/03/00 Gates &Whick DNC
EVENT 206 Girls 10/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN  28/09/01 Co Leeds 2:31.23 643 3530  1:13.67 1:52.89
2. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 2:34.90 602 36.68  1:15.87 1:56.01
3. Eleanor JONES 16/05/01 Co Leeds 2:35.85 592 3642  1:16.01 1:56.36
4. Rebekah WORTHY 10/10/01 Middlesboro  2:40.53 543 3749  1:18.40 1:59.28
5. Maisy BLACK 23/09/02 Co Leeds 2:44.39 507 39.19  1:21.04 2:03.88
6. Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 15/02/02 Wirral Metro ~ 2:44.47 506 37.79  1:20.30 2:03.04
7. Emily WADE 21/05/01 Middlesboro  2:46.72 486 38.95  1:21.46 2:04.06
8. Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03 Bebington 2:51.03 449 4019 1:24.32 2:09.00
9. Alice FOX 08/12/01 Preston 2:52.20 440 40.61  1:24.69 2:09.50
10. Niamh PAGE 27/09/02 Tynemouth  2:52.92 434 40.81  1:25.97 2:09.74
1. Ella COWAN 14/02/03 Co Leeds 2:53.56 429 4191 1:25.92 2:10.61
Yorkshire Swimming SA results service www.yorkshireswimming.org Page No. 7




12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Flora FINLAY

Lola DAVISON

Ella POTTS

Molly DORSI

Abigail JACKSON
Rachel MAGUIRE
Phoebe DAWSON
Joanna BINGHAM
Faye WARD
Hannah BRUCE
Mia WHEELER
Grace LONG

Emily BOYACK-SHORT
Katherine RUSSELL
Danielle QUIRKE

02/08/01
13/02/03
15/05/03
27/10/03
23/07/03
18/09/03
15/05/03
17/01/04
03/07/02
01/07/03
02/06/03
03/05/03
06/09/01
10/02/02
24/09/02

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

©CoONoOTRWN

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Name

Molly HEY

Lauren GRAHAM
Emma FOX
Georgia MARTIN
Amber MASON
Daisy ANDERSON
Megan BANNON
Chantel MADDEN
Lauren EXLEY
Lucy JOHNSON
Eve LARSEN
Victoria DONNELLY
Caitlin CHADWICK
Abbie HOLYOAKE
Indah HIGSON
Alys WIGHTMAN
Beth NICHOLSON

DoB Club
09/12/99
01/12/99
07/10/99
06/05/00
10/04/00
13/04/01
14/02/00
12/01/00
07/11/99
15/07/00
02/07/00
17/04/01
08/02/01
17/10/00
03/09/99
27/12/00
22/05/00

EVENT 207 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01
2. Matthew KENNETH 12/11/01
3. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01
4. Cade DARBY 03/11/02
5. Joseph ROBINS 29/09/01
6. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 04/01/02
7. Matthew ENRIGHT 14/01/02
8. Timur UYUMAZ 15/12/01
9. Liam CHURCHILL 25/05/02
10. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02
11. Harri THORMAN 08/06/03
12. Maxim VAKOUROV 10/11/02
13. Beniji GILLINGHAM 22/09/02
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Jacob BUTTERFIELD  04/08/00
2. Aaron HARRISON 14/06/00
3. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99
4, Liam BOLLANDS 29/04/99
5. Jake SYKES 11/09/99
6. Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01
7. Nathan LARNER 08/12/00
8. George CRAWFORD  15/03/01
9. Michael DOYLE 03/03/00
10. Oliver O'HALLERON 14/07/00
11. Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00
12. Jack MCGANN 30/10/99

EVENT 208 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

©CONOORWN—~

10.
11.

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

Name DoB Club
Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01
Debbie COCKING 17/06/01
Libby TURNER 12/08/01
Grace GIDMAN 17/02/02
Eleanor HOWCROFT  03/02/02
Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER  22/08/02
Caitlin BRANNON 11/11/01
Emily JOHNSON 14/11/01
Leah CRISP 16/10/01
Charlotte GIBBS 22/06/02
Rachael THOMPSON  12/06/01

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

Middlesboro
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Rotherham Mo
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Bebington
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Time
Co Leicester
Chester Le S
Preston
Kelly Coll
Co Leeds
RTW Monson
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Preston
Bebington
Middlesboro

Time
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Chester Le S
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Co Leeds
Alnwick Dol

Time

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leicester
Middlesboro
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Shrewsbury
Gates &Whick
Kelly Coll
Rotherham Mo

Time
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Bo Barnsley
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Preston

53.85
55.14
59.02
00.26
3:01.58
02.57
02.80
05.03
:05.81
3:05.89
3:10.50
DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ ST

GB Pts
2:34.53
2:35.08
2:35.42
2:37.26
2:37.59
2:37.72
2:38.07
2:40.36
2:41.90
2:42.10
2:42.56
2:42.85
2:43.65
2:44.20
2:47.39
2:49.25
2:51.06

GB Pts
2:56.03
3:04.33

3:10.23
3:11.96

3:15.29
3:23.31
3:23.67
3:24.60
3:26.34

3:30.03

3:30.31

GB Pts
2:44.58
2:44.87
2:44.88
2:50.16
2:50.58
2:53.44
2:53.64
2:58.83
3:00.12

3:00.81
3:01.79

3:05.73

GB Pts
1:19.29

1:21.21
1:22.59
:22.85
:22.86
:22.97
:23.06
:23.60
:25.08
:25.58
1:25.74

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

50

50

50

50

427
417
388
380
371
364
363
348
343
343
315

100 150
606
600
596
577
573
572
568
545
530
528
524
521
513
508
480
464
449

100 150
429
370
333
323
304
263
262
257
250
234
232
207
200

100 150
527
524
524
477
473
450
448
408
399
394
387
361

638
597
569
564
564
562
560
550
522
513
510

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

41.27
41.80
42.81
43.27
43.15
43.23
43.67
43.70
44.63
43.93
45.64

36.21
36.62
35.22
37.23
36.61
36.46
36.62
36.44
37.42
37.09
36.31
38.36
38.39
39.18
37.45
39.74
38.94

39.64
42.72
44.31
44.92
44.03
47.17
44.55
47.83
47.55
47.34
47.65
49.75
50.69

38.04
38.68
36.43
36.99
39.36
38.76
39.82
40.35
41.32
41.31
39.93
40.64

38.09
39.30
39.83
39.26
39.29
39.71
39.33
40.59
39.92
40.74
40.06
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:54.94
:56.59
:55.86
:57.40
:58.65
:57.83
:58.34
:58.35
:00.69
:00.54
:00.07
:02.89
:03.42
:03.46
:04.99
:07.43
:07.40
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

12. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 1:26.23 502 41.33
13. Jessica DUFF 07/10/01 Tynemouth ~ 1:26.53 496 41.74
14. Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU  15/02/02 Wirral Metro ~ 1:26.64 494 40.85
15. Jade ADAMS 31/08/01 Co Leeds 1:28.61 462 40.11
16. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE  01/10/01 Co Leeds 1:28.88 457 41.90
17. Robyn DICKINSON 24/06/02 Middlesboro  1:28.94 457 41.61
18. Niamh MILLER 12/05/01 Co Leeds 1:29.18 453 42.57
19. Emily WADE 21/05/01 Middlesboro  1:29.86 442 42.76
20. Rebekah WORTHY 10/10/01 Middlesboro  1:32.87 398 45.39
21. Abbey CALVERT 18/10/01 Co Leeds 1:35.08 369 44.58
22. Georgia HYTNER 15/01/02 Wirral Metro  1:36.06 356 46.47
23. Abigail JACKSON 23/07/03 Rotherham Mo 1:36.47 351 47.44
24. Harriet LEE 07/08/02 Tynemouth  1:36.65 349 46.19
25. Maisy BLACK 23/09/02 Co Leeds 1:36.67 349 46.28
26. Danielle QUIRKE 24/09/02 Co Leeds 1:36.85 347 47.22
27. Christa WILSON 29/05/03 Thirsk WH 1:36.98 345 46.66
28. Rachel BRADLEY 27/08/03 Middlesboro  1:37.09 344 4543
29. Niamh PAGE 27/09/02 Tynemouth  1:38.58 327 47.45
30. Phoebe DAWSON 15/05/03 Co Leeds 1:42.33 287 48.47

Harriet OSTROWSKI-JONE ~ 25/05/03 BoBarnsley DNC

Katherine RUSSELL 10/02/02 Co Leeds DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00 Co Leicester  1:18.02 667 36.48
2. Katey COOPER 19/03/01 Ashton Cent  1:21.20 597 37.92
3. Chantel MADDEN 12/01/00 Co Leeds 1:21.31 595 38.42
4. Abigail JACK 15/02/00 Co Leeds 1:22.29 575 39.51
5. Freya ANDERSON 04/03/01 Wirral Metro ~ 1:22.55 570 39.29
6. Daisy ANDERSON 13/04/01 RTW Monson 1:23.47 552 38.90
7. Caitlin CHADWICK 08/02/01 Tynemouth ~ 1:24.33 536 40.22
8. Megan BANNON 14/02/00 Co Leeds 1:25.29 518 40.90
9. Natalya SHARP 19/12/00 Co Sund'land 1:25.30 518 39.34
10. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:25.75 510 41.72
1. Kelly MCGINTY 13/03/01 Preston 1:26.47 497 40.62
12. Zoe HUMPHREY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:27.82 475 39.56
13. Victoria DONNELLY 17/04/01 Tynemouth  1:28.33 466 41.67
14. Elizabeth CLEMENTS ~ 05/11/00 Co Sund'land 1:28.45 464 41.77
15. Kathryn LYTHGO 22/11/99 Strat Sharks ~ 1:29.86 442 41.96
16. Indah HIGSON 03/09/99 Preston 1:30.87 427 41.41
EVENT 209 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Tobey RYLAND 30/06/02 Bebington 1:08.74 450 32.99
2 Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1:10.66 413 32.80
3 Samuel WARDLE 09/07/01 Co Leeds 1:10.93 408 33.45
4. Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01 Co Leeds 1:11.08 405 32.85
5. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01 Tynemouth  1:13.00 372 34.13
6. Joseph LINDSAY 18/08/01 Wirral Metro ~ 1:13.60 362 34.98
7 Adam WILSON 24/09/01 Tynemouth ~ 1:14.28 351 35.01
8 Adam WILLIAMS 15/11/01 Middlesboro  1:18.81 286 35.18
9. Nathan STRAUSS 01/07/01 Co Leeds 1:19.85 273 38.48
10. Jake SPARK 10/09/01 Middlesboro  1:22.61 241 38.10
1. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02 Rotherham Mo 1:22.65 240 38.52
12. Joseph TURNER 04/12/02 Co Leeds 1:23.34 233 39.72
13. Jack MASKILL 06/11/02 Co Leeds 1:26.00 207 39.24
14. William MORRIS 04/07/02 Tynemouth ~ 1:29.46 177 41.26
15. Ellis CLEWORTH 13/03/04 Wirral Metro ~ 1:31.88 158 40.90
16. Joseph HAWKINS 13/05/02 Co Leeds 1:34.24 142 44.57
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Matthew MONKS 21/04/99 Preston 1:05.19 529 29.92
2 Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00 Kelly Coll 1:06.68 494 32.02
3 Eliot SNOWDON 10/05/00 Tynemouth  1:07.64 473 31.45
4. Brandon LINO 15/08/00 KingfisherE  1:07.83 469 31.84
5. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 21/10/00 Co Leeds 1:08.64 452 32.52
6. Joseph CARTER 26/09/99 Middlesboro  1:08.65 452 31.50
7 Thomas BREW 16/12/00 Kelly Coll 1:09.01 445 31.91
8 Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 1:09.10 443 32.70
9. Scott JENKINSON 23/12/99 Middlesboro  1:09.37 438 31.87
10. Connor HARWOOD 07/02/00 Wirral Metro ~ 1:10.27 420 31.93
1. George CRAWFORD  15/03/01 Middlesboro  1:11.84 392 33.40
12. Patrick CUMMINS 01/05/99 Gates &Whick 1:12.01 389 33.08
13. Henry WILLIS 22/09/00 Tynemouth ~ 1:12.53 380 34.14
14. Tom RYAN 25/07/00 Co Leicester  1:13.09 370 32.93
15. Patrick MILLER 21/03/01 Tynemouth ~ 1:17.29 306 35.73

EVENT 210 Girls 10/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service www.yorkshireswimming.org Page No. 9




1. Tia WARD 25/01/03
2. Libby TURNER 12/08/01
3. Elle BROWN 03/07/02
4, Emily JOHNSON 14/11/01
5. Emily LEVY 26/11/01
6. Millie MCCAUL 07/12/01
7. Rebecca CLYNES 25/09/02
8. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03
9. Abigail JACKSON 23/07/03
Harriet OSTROWSKI-JONE
Hannah ABBASI 24/09/02
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Layla BLACK 02/08/00
2. Lauren ROBERTS 24/10/00
3. Amy HENSHAW 16/08/99
4, Molly HEY 09/12/99
5. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00
6. Rebecca FISHER 05/02/01
7. Elizabeth CLEMENTS  05/11/00
8. Megan CHUBB 29/08/00
Daisy ANDERSON 13/04/01

EVENT 211 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Jonathan MILNER
Oliver WALLACE
James FEWSTER
Benjamin RAYNER
Alfie KELLY
Thomas JACKSON
Samuel DOUGLAS
Joseph ROBINS
Jake SPARK

10. Adam WILLIAMS
11. Tobey RYLAND
12. Aaron FOX

13. Jack ANDERSON
14. Matthew KENNETH
15. Ernest PLACIDO
16. Luke PLAICE

17. Steven GRIST

18. Oliver BINGHAM
19. Joseph TURNER
20. William MORRIS
21. Ciaran THOMAS
22. Matthew ENRIGHT
23. Harri THORMAN
24. Beniji GILLINGHAM
25. Elijah STANNARD
26. George SMITH

27. Harold COCKING
28. Ellis CLEWORTH
29. Oliver HALL

©COENOOTRWN

DoB Club
15/06/01
29/06/01
15/08/01
09/12/01
21/12/01
17/11/01
31/10/01
29/09/01
10/09/01
15/11/01
30/06/02
27/06/01
22/04/02
12/11/01
26/07/02
23/09/02
05/07/02
11/08/01
04/12/02
04/07/02
03/10/02
14/01/02
08/06/03
22/09/02
19/10/02
01/05/03
28/11/03
13/03/04
29/07/03

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Tom RYAN

2 Sean MCGINTY

3 Ethan RYLAND

4, Joseph CARTER
5. Harry DEVLIN

6. Nathan LINDEN

7 Euan COWAN

8 Aaron HARRISON
9. Simon SCULLY
10. Joe STOTT

1. Joseph POMFRET
12. Michael DOYLE
13. Thomas BREW
14, Henry WILLIS

15. Jack MCGANN

16. Jake SYKES

17. Liam BOLLANDS
18. Brandon LINO

DoB Club
25/07/00
11/07/99
29/12/00
26/09/99
23/07/00
08/05/00
04/10/00
14/06/00
14/09/99
30/11/99
16/12/99
03/03/00
16/12/00
22/09/00
30/10/99
11/09/99
29/04/99
15/08/00

EVENT 212 Girls 10/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Rachel BRADLEY

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

DoB Club
27/08/03

25/05/03

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

Co Leeds

Bo Barnsley
Chester Le S
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo

2:35.67
2:40.57
2:41.53
2:44.15
2:44.93
2:46.14
2:52.52
3:01.76
3:08.59

Bo Barnsley DNC

Co Leeds

Time

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Sund'land
Co Leicester
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Sund'land
Wirral Metro
RTW Monson

Time
Co Leeds
Chester Le S
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Wirral Metro
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Bebington
Bebington
Rotherham Mo
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Wirral Metro
Middlesboro

Time
Co Leicester
Preston
Bebington
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Kelly Coll
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leicester
Co Leeds
Co Sund'land
Shrewsbury
Kelly Coll
Tynemouth
Rotherham Mo
Co Leeds
Middlesboro
Kingfisher E

Time
Middlesboro

DQSL 2L

GB Pts
2:28.92
2:30.59

2:30.67
2:35.52
2:38.31
2:42.46

2:43.70
2:45.98

DNC

GB Pts
2:17.93

2:19.33
2:20.31
2:21.21
2:23.23
2:26.37
2:28.57

2:29.16
:30.62

MR O PPN DD

:57.64

GB Pts
2:08.87
2:09.90
2:13.09
13.79
4.36
4.45
451
4.74
5.04
5.16

2:16.27
18.20
18.54
19.38
2:19.73
21.20
22.18
25.00

1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2:
2
2:
2:
2

GB Pts

10:38.74
www.yorkshireswimming.orq

50

50

50

576
527
518
493
486
476
423
357
315

100 150
652
633
632
578
549
509
497
477

100 150
486
471
461
452
433
404
385
380
368
364
361
351
351
341
340
331
331
327
323
295
292
276
275
271
253
233
222
218
203

100 150
593
580
541
532
526
525
524
521
518
517
504
483
480
471
467
453
443
416

524

36.26
34.44
35.97
35.63
35.62
36.16
39.41
40.40
41.09

32.41
33.66
32.87
33.69
34.89
36.75
35.16
36.52

31.73
31.59
31.08
32.23
32.29
34.02
33.57
34.29
34.58
33.32
34.24
35.06
35.66
35.85
35.21
36.04
35.04
35.78
36.61
36.63
36.38
36.61
36.38
37.06
37.71
40.33
41.05
41.08
41.24

29.34
29.79
31.05
30.85
30.79
30.13
31.72
31.23
30.72
30.40
31.40
32.35
31.24
31.59
31.91
32.82
31.33
31.80
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50m 35.45 100m 1:14.89
450m 5:57.86 500m 6:38.23
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Laura BOARDMAN 23/06/99
50m 31.25 100m 1:05.04
450m 5:14.11 500m 5:50.36
2. Anya SORDY 21/08/99
50m 32.75 100m 1:09.08
450m 5:25.17 500m 6:02.23
3. Mattea-Jay OLIVER 11/09/00
50m 3241 100m 1:08.24
450m 5:25.39 500m 6:02.56
4, Jodi BUNKER 17/08/99
50m 31.78 100m 1:06.40
450m 5:28.91 500m 6:07.05
5. Amy HENSHAW 16/08/99
50m 33.65 100m 1:10.34
450m 5:34.25 500m 6:11.15
6. Kathryn LYTHGO 22/11/99
50m 33.19 100m 1:10.31
450m 5:33.76 500m 6:11.16
7. Eleanor JONES 16/05/01
50m 33.59 100m 1:11.42
450m 5:37.42 500m 6:14.82
8. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01
50m 3442 100m 1:12.36
450m 5:39.33 500m 6:17.53
9. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN  28/09/01
50m 33.03 100m 1:11.72
450m 5:42.10 500m 6:20.71
10. Isabel BUNN 06/03/00
50m 34.45 100m 1:12.72
450m 5:41.91 500m 6:20.49
1. Olivia MCAVQY 14/07/00
50m 34.11 100m 1:13.21
450m 5:46.45 500m 6:25.17
12. Ailish GREGORY 04/11/00
50m 33.58 100m 1:12.28
450m 5:53.73 500m 6:33.66
13. Rachel BRADLEY 27/08/03
50m 35.45 100m 1:14.89
450m 5:57.86 500m 6:38.23
14, Taryn WHEAT 16/01/02
50m 34.13 100m 1:12.79
450m 5:58.05 500m 6:39.42
15. Emily WADE 21/05/01
50m 35.77 100m 1:16.06
450m 5:59.38 500m 6:40.89
16. Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03
50m 35.79 100m 1:15.88
450m 6:06.90 500m 6:48.53
17. Harriet LEE 07/08/02
50m 36.22 100m 1:17.32
450m 6:10.88 500m 6:53.63
18. Amy COMPTON 31/07/01
50m 34.59 100m 1:15.33
450m 6:07.08 500m 6:50.50
19. Freja SMITH 29/01/03
50m 36.44 100m 1:18.35
450m 6:16.39 500m 6:58.86
20. Rachael THOMPSON  12/06/01
50m 36.13 100m 1:17.84
450m 6:23.70 500m 7:06.71
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03
50m 35.79 100m 1:15.88
450m 6:06.90 500m 6:48.53
2. Harriet LEE 07/08/02
50m 36.22 100m 1:17.32
450m 6:10.88 500m 6:53.63
3. Freja SMITH 29/01/03
50m 36.44 100m 1:18.35
450m 6:16.39 500m 6:58.86
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Eleanor JONES 16/05/01

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

150m 1:55.05 200m 2:35.15
550m 7:18.38 600m 7:58.83

Time GB Pts

Co Salford 9:26.90

150m 1:39.84 200m 2:15.21
550m 6:26.50 600m 7:03.25
Co Sund'land 9:41.92
150m 1:45.59 200m 2:22.47
550m 6:38.98 600m 7:16.27
Co Liverpool  9:47.42

150m 1:44.19 200m 2:20.93
550m 6:40.04 600m 7:18.03
Co Sund'land 9:52.55
150m 1:41.87 200m 2:18.79
550m 6:44.58 600m 7:23.52
Co Sund'land 9:53.70
150m 1:47.77 200m 2:25.22
550m 6:48.97 600m 7:27.17
Strat Sharks ~ 9:53.82

150m 1:47.61 200m 2:25.39
550m 6:48.68 600m 7:26.49
Co Leeds 9:55.24

150m 1:49.50 200m 2:27.75
550m 6:52.14 600m 7:29.53
Co Leeds 10:04.88

150m 1:50.43 200m 2:28.66
550m 6:55.68 600m 7:34.14
Co Leeds 10:06.67

150m 1:50.42 200m 2:29.51
550m 6:59.36 600m 7:37.72
Co Leeds 10:11.07

150m 1:51.05 200m 2:29.10
550m 6:59.28 600m 7:38.35
Middlesboro  10:13.98

150m 1:52.53 200m 2:31.71
550m 7:03.53 600m 7:42.74
Tynemouth ~ 10:29.86

150m 1:51.78 200m 2:32.10
550m 7:13.87 600m 7:54.35
Middlesboro  10:38.74

150m 1:55.05 200m 2:35.15
550m 7:18.38 600m 7:58.83
Chester Le S 10:45.83
150m 1:52.93 200m 2:33.10
550m 7:20.99 600m 8:02.29
Middlesboro  10:46.74

150m 1:56.09 200m 2:36.49
550m 7:21.49 600m 8:02.66
Bebington 10:49.71

150m 1:57.34 200m 2:39.09
550m 7:30.22 600m 8:11.14
Tynemouth  10:57.92

150m 1:58.08 200m 2:40.07
550m 7:35.06 600m 8:17.96
Wirral Metro  11:05.14

150m 1:57.01 200m 2:38.17
550m 7:32.49 600m 8:15.63
Tynemouth  11:11.64

150m 2:00.43 200m 2:43.44
550m 7:41.34 600m 8:24.02
Preston 11:28.09

150m 2:00.80 200m 2:44.72
550m 7:50.81 600m 8:34.16

Time GB Pts
Bebington 10:49.71
150m 1:57.34 200m 2:39.09
550m 7:30.22 600m 8:11.14
Tynemouth  10:57.92
150m 1:58.08 200m 2:40.07
550m 7:35.06 600m 8:17.96
Tynemouth  11:11.64
150m 2:00.43 200m 2:43.44

550m 7:41.34 600m 8:24.02
Time GB Pts
Co Leeds 9:55.24

250m 3:15.80 300m 3:56.07
650m 8:39.17 700m 9:19.08

730

250m 2:51.08 300m 3:26.87

650m 7:39.68 700m 8:16.21
681

250m 2:58.87 300m 3:35.01

650m 7:53.07 700m 8:31.37
664

250m 2:57.40 300m 3:34.43

650m 7:56.13 700m 8:33.95
648

250m 2:55.91 300m 3:33.63

650m 8:01.39 700m 8:39.86
645

250m 3:02.79 300m 3:40.73

650m 8:04.22 700m 8:41.51
644

250m 3:02.99 300m 3:40.35

650m 8:03.53 700m 8:41.21
640

250m 3:05.85 300m 3:43.75

650m 8:06.82 700m 8:43.92
612

250m 3:06.52 300m 3:44.98

650m 8:12.21 700m 8:50.61
607

250m 3:07.77 300m 3:46.07

650m 8:15.09 700m 8:53.74
595

250m 3:07.21 300m 3:45.50

650m 8:16.73 700m 8:54.93
587

250m 3:10.39 300m 3:49.24

650m 8:20.70 700m 8:59.44
546

250m 3:11.48 300m 3:52.06

650m 8:34.04 700m 9:13.75
524

250m 3:15.80 300m 3:56.07

650m 8:39.17 700m 9:19.08
507

250m 3:13.82 300m 3:54.60

650m 8:43.55 700m 9:25.12
505

250m 3:17.31 300m 3:57.85

650m 8:44.11 700m 9:25.19
498

250m 3:20.50 300m 4:01.75

650m 8:51.87 700m 9:31.90
479

250m 3:21.62 300m 4:04.66

650m 8:58.78 700m 9:41.44
464

250m 3:19.00 300m 4:00.44

650m 8:58.50 700m 9:40.92
450

250m 3:25.36 300m 4:07.89

650m 9:06.91 700m 9:49.20
417

250m 3:27.36 300m 4:11.97

650m 9:17.77 700m 10:01.34

498
250m 3:20.50 300m 4:01.75
650m 8:51.87 700m 9:31.90
479
250m 3:21.62 300m 4:04.66
650m 8:58.78 700m 9:41.44
450
250m 3:25.36 300m 4:07.89
650m 9:06.91 700m 9:49.20

640

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

350m 4:36.55 400m 5:16.81
750m 9:59.42 800m 10:38.74

350m 4:02.49 400m 4:38.35
750m 8:51.58 800m 9:26.90
350m 4:11.20 400m 4:48.26
750m 9:07.72 800m 9:41.92
350m 4:11.40 400m 4:48.51
750m 9:11.44 800m 9:47.42
350m 4:11.56 400m 4:50.20
750m 9:16.43 800m 9:52.55
350m 4:18.57 400m 4:55.87
750m 9:18.66 800m 9:53.70
350m 4:18.09 400m 4:56.20
750m 9:18.05 800m 9:53.82
4.

350m 4:21.86 400m 4:59.66
750m 9:20.64 800m 9:55.24

350m 4:23.19 400m 5:01.41
750m 9:27.55 800m 10:04.88

350m 4:25.08 400m 5:04.42
750m 9:30.55 800m 10:06.67

350m 4:24.58 400m 5:03.41
750m 9:33.27 800m 10:11.07

350m 4:28.13 400m 5:07.34
750m 9:37.17 800m 10:13.98

350m 4:32.29 400m 5:13.21
750m 9:53.30 800m 10:29.86

350m 4:36.55 400m 5:16.81
750m 9:59.42 800m 10:38.74

350m 4:35.69 400m 5:16.90
750m 10:06.16800m 10:45.83

350m 4:38.09 400m 5:18.82
750m 10:06.42800m 10:46.74

350m 4:43.35 400m 5:25.05
750m 10:12.32800m 10:49.71

350m 4:46.43 400m 5:29.64
750m 10:21.01800m 10:57.92

350m 4:42.50 400m 5:24.70
750m 10:23.98800m 11:05.14

350m 4:50.71 400m 5:33.50
750m 10:31.03800m 11:11.64

350m 4:55.77 400m 5:39.52
750m 10:44.79800m 11:28.09

350m 4:43.35 400m 5:25.05
750m 10:12.32800m 10:49.71

350m 4:46.43 400m 5:29.64
750m 10:21.01800m 10:57.92

350m 4:50.71 400m 5:33.50
750m 10:31.03800m 11:11.64
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

150m 1:49.50 200m 2:27.75
550m 6:52.14 600m 7:29.53
Co Leeds 10:04.88

150m 1:50.43 200m 2:28.66
550m 6:55.68 600m 7:34.14
Co Leeds 10:06.67

150m 1:50.42 200m 2:29.51
550m 6:59.36 600m 7:37.72
Chester Le S 10:45.83
150m 1:52.93 200m 2:33.10
550m 7:20.99 600m 8:02.29
Middlesboro  10:46.74

150m 1:56.09 200m 2:36.49
550m 7:21.49 600m 8:02.66
Wirral Metro  11:05.14

150m 1:57.01 200m 2:38.17
550m 7:32.49 600m 8:15.63
Preston 11:28.09

150m 2:00.80 200m 2:44.72
550m 7:50.81 600m 8:34.16

Time GB Pts
Co Liverpool ~ 9:47.42
150m 1:44.19 200m 2:20.93
550m 6:40.04 600m 7:18.03
Middlesboro  10:13.98
150m 1:52.53 200m 2:31.71
550m 7:03.53 600m 7:42.74
Tynemouth ~ 10:29.86
150m 1:51.78 200m 2:32.10
550m 7:13.87 600m 7:54.35

Time GB Pts
Co Salford 9:26.90
150m 1:39.84 200m 2:15.21
550m 6:26.50 600m 7:03.25
Co Sund'land 9:41.92
150m 1:45.59 200m 2:22.47
550m 6:38.98 600m 7:16.27
Co Sund'land 9:52.55
150m 1:41.87 200m 2:18.79
550m 6:44.58 600m 7:23.52
Co Sund'land 9:53.70
150m 1:47.77 200m 2:25.22
550m 6:48.97 600m 7:27.17
Strat Sharks ~ 9:53.82
150m 1:47.61 200m 2:25.39
550m 6:48.68 600m 7:26.49
Co Leeds 10:11.07
150m 1:51.05 200m 2:29.10
550m 6:59.28 600m 7:38.35

Time GB Pts
Co Leicester  4:24.98
150m 1:34.77 200m 2:09.23
Middlesboro  4:38.48
150m 1:42.76 200m 2:19.03
Shrewsbury  4:38.49
150m 1:43.28 200m 2:19.29
Co Leeds 4:38.80
150m 1:43.11 200m 2:18.79
Gates &Whick 4:45.85
150m 1:43.73 200m 2:20.04
Co Leeds 4:53.50
150m 1:45.66 200m 2:23.00
Co Leeds 4:54.88
150m 1:46.82 200m 2:25.17
Kingfisher E  5:00.69
150m 3:04.17 200m 2:25.30
Tynemouth  5:01.72
150m 1:49.42 200m 2:28.78
Tynemouth  5:02.52
150m 1:49.49 200m 2:28.58

Time GB Pts

50m 33.59 100m 1:11.42

450m 5:37.42 500m 6:14.82
2. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01

50m 34.42 100m 1:12.36

450m 5:39.33 500m 6:17.53
3. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN  28/09/01

50m 33.03 100m 1:11.72

450m 5:42.10 500m 6:20.71
4, Taryn WHEAT 16/01/02

50m 34.13 100m 1:12.79

450m 5:58.05 500m 6:39.42
5. Emily WADE 21/05/01

50m 35.77 100m 1:16.06

450m 5:59.38 500m 6:40.89
6. Amy COMPTON 31/07/01

50m 34.59 100m 1:15.33

450m 6:07.08 500m 6:50.50
7. Rachael THOMPSON  12/06/01

50m 36.13 100m 1:17.84

450m 6:23.70 500m 7:06.71
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Mattea-Jay OLIVER 11/09/00

50m 32.41 100m 1:08.24

450m 5:25.39 500m 6:02.56
2. Olivia MCAVOY 14/07/00

50m 34.11 100m 1:13.21

450m 5:46.45 500m 6:25.17
3. Ailish GREGORY 04/11/00

50m 33.58 100m 1:12.28

450m 5:53.73 500m 6:33.66
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Laura BOARDMAN 23/06/99

50m 31.25 100m 1:05.04

450m 5:14.11 500m 5:50.36
2. Anya SORDY 21/08/99

50m 32.75 100m 1:09.08

450m 5:25.17 500m 6:02.23
3. Jodi BUNKER 17/08/99

50m 31.78 100m 1:06.40

450m 5:28.91 500m 6:07.05
4, Amy HENSHAW 16/08/99

50m 33.65 100m 1:10.34

450m 5:34.25 500m 6:11.15
5. Kathryn LYTHGO 22/11/99

50m 33.19 100m 1:10.31

450m 5:33.76 500m 6:11.16
6. Isabel BUNN 06/03/00

50m 34.45 100m 1:12.72

450m 5:41.91 500m 6:20.49
EVENT 301 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Tom RYAN 25/07/00

50m 29.05 100m 1:01.19
2. Joseph CARTER 26/09/99

50m 31.32 100m 1:06.48
3. Michael DOYLE 03/03/00

50m 31.68 100m 1:06.85
4, Euan COWAN 04/10/00

50m 31.70 100m 1:07.09
5. Oliver O'HALLERON 14/07/00

50m 32.04 100m 1:07.81
6. Joe STOTT 30/11/99

50m 32.13 100m 1:08.41
7. Samuel WARDLE 09/07/01

50m 32.89 100m 1:09.51
8. Brandon LINO 15/08/00

50m 32.11 100m 1:08.74
9. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01

50m 32.77 100m 1:10.39
10. Henry WILLIS 22/09/00

50m 33.37 100m 1:11.17
EVENT 302 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Jack BAISTER 09/02/97

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

Middlesboro  4:10.79

250m

3:05.85 300m 3:43.75
650m 8:
3

05

06.82 700m 8:43.92
612

06.52 300m 3:44.98

12.21 700m 8:50.61
607

250m 3:07.77 300m 3:46.07

650m 8:15.09 700m 8:53.74
507

250m 3:13.82 300m 3:54.60

650m 8:43.55 700m 9:25.12
505

250m 3:17.31 300m 3:57.85

650m 8:44.11 700m 9:25.19
464

250m 3:19.00 300m 4:00.44

650m 8:58.50 700m 9:40.92
417

250m 3:27.36 300m 4:11.97

650m 9:17.77 700m 10:01.34

250m
650m 8:

664
250m 2:57.40 300m 3:34.43
650m 7:56.13 700m 8:33.95
587
250m 3:10.39 300m 3:49.24
650m 8:20.70 700m 8:59.44
546
250m 3:11.48 300m 3:52.06
650m 8:34.04 700m 9:13.75

730

250m 2:51.08 300m 3:26.87

650m 7:39.68 700m 8:16.21
681

250m 2:58.87 300m 3:35.01

650m 7:53.07 700m 8:31.37
648

250m 2:55.91 300m 3:33.63

650m 8:01.39 700m 8:39.86
645

250m 3:02.79 300m 3:40.73

650m 8:04.22 700m 8:41.51
644

250m 3:02.99 300m 3:40.35

650m 8:03.53 700m 8:41.21
595

250m 3:07.21 300m 3:45.50

650m 8:16.73 700m 8:54.93

645

250m 2:43.52 300m 3:17.52
561

250m 2:54.53 300m 3:30.20
561

250m 2:55.06 300m 3:30.73
559

250m 2:54.08 300m 3:30.15
520

250m 2:56.75 300m 3:33.75
480

250m 3:00.48 300m 3:38.64
473

250m 3:02.74 300m 3:40.73

446

250m - 300m 3:43.41
441

250m 3:07.94 300m 3:46.54

437
250m 3:07.53 300m 3:46.93

747
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350m 4:21.86 400m 4:59.66
750m 9:20.64 800m 9:55.24

350m 4:23.19 400m 5:01.41
750m 9:27.55 800m 10:04.88

350m 4:25.08 400m 5:04.42
750m 9:30.55 800m 10:06.67

350m 4:35.69 400m 5:16.90
750m 10:06.16800m 10:45.83

350m 4:38.09 400m 5:18.82
750m 10:06.42800m 10:46.74

350m 4:42.50 400m 5:24.70
750m 10:23.98800m 11:05.14

350m 4:55.77 400m 5:39.52
750m 10:44.79800m 11:28.09

350m 4:11.40 400m 4:48.51
750m 9:11.44 800m 9:47.42

350m 4:28.13 400m 5:07.34
750m 9:37.17 800m 10:13.98

350m 4:32.29 400m 5:13.21
750m 9:53.30 800m 10:29.86

350m 4:02.49 400m 4:38.35
750m 8:51.58 800m 9:26.90

350m 4:11.20 400m 4:48.26
750m 9:07.72 800m 9:41.92

350m 4:11.56 400m 4:50.20
750m 9:16.43 800m 9:52.55

350m 4:18.57 400m 4:55.87
750m 9:18.66 800m 9:53.70

350m 4:18.09 400m 4:56.20
750m 9:18.05 800m 9:53.82

350m 4:24.58 400m 5:03.41
750m 9:33.27 800m 10:11.07

350m 3:51.70 400m 4:24.98
350m 4:05.44 400m 4:38.48
350m 4:06.10 400m 4:38.49
350m 4:05.17 400m 4:38.80
350m 4:10.06 400m 4:45.85
350m 4:16.65 400m 4:53.50
350m 4:17.70 400m 4:54.88
350m 4:22.56 400m 5:00.69
350m 4:25.57 400m 5:01.72
350m 4:26.02 400m 5:02.52
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

50m 28.29 100m 58.97 150m 1:30.24 200m 2:02.33
2. Kieran PEART 02/05/97 Co Sund'land 4:19.52
50m 28.33 100m 59.37 150m 1:31.55 200m 2:05.14
3. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97 Middlesboro  4:21.20
50m 28.81 100m 1:00.70 150m 1:33.59 200m 2:07.49
4, Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99 Preston 4:24.26
50m 29.24 100m 1:01.37 150m 1:34.48 200m 2:07.90
5. Kyle FOX 03/01/98 Bebington 4:35.30
50m 29.72 100m 1:03.29 150m 1:36.55 200m 2:12.21
6. Brad REYNOLDS 13/07/98 Gates &Whick 4:39.65
50m 28.90 100m - 150m 1:37.16 200m 2:13.42
George RUSSELL 13/07/97 Rotherham Mo DNC
Charlie HUMPHRIES 13/03/99 Nova Centn DNC
EVENT 303 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Jodi BUNKER 17/08/99 Co Sund'land 5:21.79
50m 31.57 100m 1:08.61 150m 1:51.75 200m 2:33.42
2 Anya SORDY 21/08/99 Co Sund'land 5:23.83
50m 33.49 100m 1:12.98 150m 1:56.99 200m 2:39.30
3. Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00 Co Leicester  5:27.67
50m 33.50 100m 1:13.59 150m 1:57.00 200m 2:40.47
4 Lauren ROBERTS 24/10/00 Co Leeds 5:30.38
50m 33.85 100m 1:12.88 150m 1:57.83 200m 2:40.29
5. Amber MASON 10/04/00 Co Leeds 5:30.57
50m 35.54 100m 1:18.71 150m 2:03.63 200m 2:48.20
Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00 Co Leeds 5:32.36
50m 35.05 100m 1:15.49 150m 2:00.72 200m 2:43.92
7. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 5:34.21
50m 38.88 100m 1:20.39 150m 2:04.09 200m 2:46.61
8. Abigail JACK 15/02/00 Co Leeds 5:34.95
50m 36.10 100m 1:17.39 150m 2:02.65 200m 2:45.48
9. Eleanor JONES 16/05/01 Co Leeds 5:36.06
50m 35.74 100m 1:19.42 150m 2:01.84 200m 2:42.50
Rebecca FISHER 05/02/01 Co Leeds DQT 3L
EVENT 304 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98 Co Sund'land 5.05.73
50m 32.05 100m 1:09.72 150m 1:50.24 200m 2:30.17
2. Emily VOSE 25/07/95 Co Leeds 5:06.76
50m 31.40 100m 1:08.70 150m 1:50.30 200m 2:30.36
3. Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99 Co Sund'land 5.43.66
50m 35.83 100m 1:18.17 150m 2:01.55 200m 2:43.63
EVENT 305 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Oliver HEMPSALL 25/05/95 Nova Cent'n 26.31
2. Callum REVELEY 27/05/98 Co Sund'land 27.93
3. Jack TALLENTIRE 23/09/97 Co Sund'land 28.00
4, Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97 Middlesboro ~ 28.17
5. James DAVISON 2711197 Middlesboro ~ 28.89
6. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester  29.12
7. Laker WONG 21/08/96 Kelly Coll 29.53
8. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97 Tynemouth 30.27
EVENT 306 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Open 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Emma SINCLAIR 21/06/96 Co Sund'land 29.71
2. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97 Co Leeds 30.12
3. Abbie PARTON 07/04/99 Bebington 30.26
4, Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester  30.31
5. Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99 Co Sund'land 30.69
6. Katherine FISHER 02/05/98 Co Leeds 30.86
7. Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99 ChesterLe S 31.54
8. Jennifer SHARP 26/12/98 Co Sund'land 31.57
9. Kimberley EASTWOOD  02/10/98 Co Leeds 32.92
Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97 Stourbridge  DNC
EVENT 307 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01 Chester Le S 2:39.50
2. Tobey RYLAND 30/06/02 Bebington 2:44.23
3. Thomas JACKSON 17/11/01 Co Leeds 2:45.11
4, Joseph LINDSAY 18/08/01 Wirral Metro  2:48.79
5. Samuel DOUGLAS 31/10/01 Wirral Metro  2:49.34
6. Nathan STRAUSS 01/07/01 Co Leeds 2:49.46
7. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02 Rotherham Mo 2:53.66

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service

250m 2:34.48 300m 3:06.83
683

250m 2:38.79 300m 3:13.22
671

250m 2:41.08 300m 3:15.34
650

250m 2:42.23 300m 3:17.10
580

250m 2:47.77 300m 3:24.41
554

250m 2:50.18 300m 3:26.64

662

250m 3:19.65 300m 4:07.88
651

250m 3:26.19 300m 4:13.87
630

250m 3:25.32 300m 4:11.65
616

250m 3:27.53 300m 4:15.87
615

250m 3:33.89 300m 4:19.65
606

250m 3:31.43 300m 4:19.24
596

250m 3:32.74 300m 4:20.87
592

250m 3:31.35 300m 4:17.17
587

250m 3:32.16 300m 4:22.33

758

250m 3:11.97 300m 3:56.72
752

250m 3:13.22 300m 3:57.95
550

250m 3:35.29 300m 4:28.24

745
635
630
620
577
564
542
504

M1
686
677
674
652
642
605
603
535

50 100 150
435
397
390
363
359
358

329

www.yorkshireswimming.orq

350m 3:39.14 400m 4:10.79
350m 3:47.00 400m 4:19.52
350m 3:48.17 400m 4:21.20
350m 3:51.21 400m 4:24.26
350m 4:00.28 400m 4:35.30
350m 4:03.71 400m 4:39.65

350m 4:45.77 400m 5:21.79
350m 4:50.58 400m 5:23.83
350m 4:50.27 400m 5:27.67
350m 4:53.97 400m 5:30.38
350m 4:55.89 400m 5:30.57
350m 4:56.98 400m 5:32.36
350m 4:59.41 400m 5:34.21
350m 4:57.44 400m 5:34.95
350m 5:00.46 400m 5:36.06

350m 4:31.75 400m 5:05.73
350m 4:32.74 400m 5:06.76
350m 5:05.66 400m 5:43.66

36.97  1:18.60 2:05.15
3491 1:16.83 2:09.31
3514 1:17.06 2:09.95
3510  1:20.25 2:10.70
36.05 1:18.86 2:11.36
3760  1:20.89 2:13.27
37.65 1:22.37 2:14.24
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

8. Jake SPARK 10/09/01 Middlesboro  2:54.20

9. Cade DARBY 03/11/02 Middlesboro  2:55.65

10. Jamie BROOME 05/02/02 Co Leeds 2:57.38

EVENT 308 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Myles STIRK 16/01/00 CoBradford  2:20.48

2. Harry DEVLIN 23/07/00 Co Leeds 2:23.27

3. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99 Co Leicester  2:24.32

4, Matthew MONKS 21/04/99 Preston 2:24.70

5. Aaron HARRISON 14/06/00 Co Leeds 2:29.29

6. Eliot SNOWDON 10/05/00 Tynemouth  2:31.45

7. Ethan RYLAND 29/12/00 Bebington 2:31.47

8. Joe STOTT 30/11/99 Co Leeds 2:32.88

9. Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00 Kelly Coll 2:35.25

10. Joseph POMFRET 16/12/99 Co Sund'land 2:36.37

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. David MAXWELL 26/10/93 Co Leeds 2:11.21

2. Callan JACK 30/09/98 Co Leeds 2:14.64

3. Andrew DAVISON 26/06/98 Preston 2:17.88

4. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97 Middlesboro  2:20.14

5. Jack BAISTER 09/02/97 Middlesboro  2:20.50

6. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97 Kelly Coll 2:20.52

7. Logan DARBY 17/08/98 Middlesboro  2:24.80

8. Robert PEARSON 06/08/98 Rotherham Mo 2:26.17

9. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97 Tynemouth ~ 2:38.74
Joshua CAMPBELL 06/06/97 Co Sund'land DNC

EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 1:01.91

2. Debbie COCKING 17/06/01 Rotherham Mo 1:03.36

3. Libby TURNER 12/08/01 Bo Barnsley ~ 1:03.87

4, Caitlin BRANNON 11/11/01 Wirral Metro  1:04.98

5. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE  01/10/01 Co Leeds 1:05.45

6. Millie MCCAUL 07/12/01 Wirral Metro  1:06.34

7. Viktoria GNANDT 13/12/01 Co Leeds 1:06.81

8. Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03 Bebington 1:.07.37

9. Alice FOX 08/12/01 Preston 1:07.60

10. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds 1:08.89

EVENT 311 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Lauren GRAHAM 01/12/99 Chester Le S 59.99

2. Emma FOX 07/10/99 Preston 1:02.27

3. Eve LARSEN 02/07/00 Co Sund'land 1:03.19

4, Jasmine HARRISON 01/05/99 Thirsk WH 1:05.21

5. Amy DIXON 27/12/00 Co Sund'land 1:05.48

6. Georgia MARTIN 06/05/00 Kelly Coll 1:05.62

7. Megan CHUBB 29/08/00 Wirral Metro  1:06.15

8. Lauren EXLEY 07/11/99 Co Sund'land 1:06.39

9. Anya SORDY 21/08/99 Co Sund'land 1:06.42

10. Isabel BUNN 06/03/00 Co Leeds 1:06.89

EVENT 312 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97 Co Leeds 59.67

2. Jennifer TATTERS 12/05/95 Co Sund'land 59.70

3. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 13/01/99 Preston 1:00.60

4. Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester  1:00.64

5. Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99 Chester Le S 1:02.08

6. Jemma AYLESBURY  11/08/98 Co Leeds 1:02.22

7. Joy WILLETT 15/08/98 Co Leicester  1:03.27

8. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98 Co Sund'land 1:03.99
Kristy DAVIS 05/02/94 EastLeeds DNC
Philippa DOYLE 27/03/97 Bebington DNC

EVENT 313 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01 ChesterLe S 1:14.10

2. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1:14.40

3. Adam WILSON 24/09/01 Tynemouth  1:15.03

4, James FEWSTER 15/08/01 Tynemouth  1:16.18

5. Samuel DOUGLAS 31/10/01 Wirral Metro ~ 1:17.71

6. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01 Tynemouth ~ 1:18.13

7. Matthew HUNT 19/12/01 ChesterLe S 1:20.22
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

8. Thomas JACKSON 17/11/01 Co Leeds 1:20.77

9. Aaron FOX 27/06/01 Bebington 1:21.10
Benjamin RAYNER 09/12/01 Co Leeds DQST

EVENT 314 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 21/10/00 Co Leeds 1:09.06

2. Scott JENKINSON 23/12/99 Middlesboro  1:09.30

3. Euan COWAN 04/10/00 Co Leeds 1:09.68

4, Jacob BUTTERFIELD  04/08/00 Co Leeds 1:09.75

5. Harry DEVLIN 23/07/00 Co Leeds 1:14.59

6. George CRAWFORD  15/03/01 Middlesboro  1:15.73
Brandon LINO 15/08/00 KingfisherE  1:18.18

EVENT 315 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. David MAXWELL 26/10/93 Co Leeds 1:00.73

2. Daniel HALL 01/07/98 Co Leeds 1:01.48

3. Joe MIDDLETON 11/04/95 Co Sund'land 1:01.95

4, Callan JACK 30/09/98 Co Leeds 1:03.46

5. Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98 Co Sund'land 1:03.83

6. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97 Kelly Coll 1:03.85

7. Logan DARBY 17/08/98 Middlesboro  1:05.51

8. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester  1:07.22

9. Brad REYNOLDS 13/07/98 Gates &Whick 1:.07.94

EVENT 316 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN  28/09/01 Co Leeds 2:30.15

2. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 2:33.70

3. Eleanor JONES 16/05/01 Co Leeds 2:38.13

4, Rebekah WORTHY 10/10/01 Middlesboro  2:42.02

5. Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 15/02/02 Wirral Metro  2:47.57

6. Maisy BLACK 23/09/02 Co Leeds 2:48.51

7. Caitlin BRADFORD 03/01/03 Bebington 2:48.79

8. Alice FOX 08/12/01 Preston 2:49.67

9. Niamh PAGE 27/09/02 Tynemouth ~ 2:51.08

10. Emily WADE 21/05/01 Middlesboro  2:51.51

EVENT 317 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Emma FOX 07/10/99 Preston 2:31.18

2. Molly HEY 09/12/99 Co Leicester  2:33.90

3. Lauren GRAHAM 01/12/99 Chester Le S 2:35.36

4. Chantel MADDEN 12/01/00 Co Leeds 2:37.44

5. Amber MASON 10/04/00 Co Leeds 2:39.77

6. Megan BANNON 14/02/00 Co Leeds 2:39.80

7. Lauren EXLEY 07/11/99 Co Sund'land 2:40.62

8. Georgia MARTIN 06/05/00 Kelly Coll 2:41.03

9. Eve LARSEN 02/07/00 Co Sund'land 2:42.60

10. Lucy JOHNSON 15/07/00 Middlesboro  2:47.29

EVENT 318 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99 Co Sund'land 2:29.46

2. Rebecca THOMPSON  16/12/98 Preston 2:31.53

3. Lauren PATTERSON  06/03/99 Chester Le S 2:32.37

4, Victoria HILL 25/01/99 Southport 2:38.52

5. Emily BETHAM 18/06/98 Tynemouth  2:40.34
Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97 Stourbridge  DNC
Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99 Co Sund'land DQT 2L

EVENT 319 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01 ChesterLe S 3.01.92

2. Matthew KENNETH 12/11/01 Co Leeds 3:02.10

3. Cade DARBY 03/11/02 Middlesboro  3:12.69

4, Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 04/01/02 Middlesboro  3:14. 73

5. Joseph ROBINS 29/09/01 Co Sund'land 3:15.07

6. Matthew ENRIGHT 14/01/02 Co Leeds 3:19.62

7. Liam CHURCHILL 25/05/02 Co Leeds 3:23.95

8. Timur UYUMAZ 15/12/01 Co Leeds 3:28.18

9. Jack ANDERSON 22/04/02 Rotherham Mo 3:29.89

10. Harri THORMAN 08/06/03 Rotherham Mo 3:31.25

EVENT 320 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Jacob BUTTERFIELD  04/08/00 Co Leeds 2:41.44
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37.63  1:18.69 2:00.56
3749  1:18.38 1:59.55
37.33  1:18.32 1:59.48
37.39  1:18.35 1:59.64
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33.57  1:11.89 1:52.61
35.69  1:14.85 1:54.15
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4198  1:28.47 2:15.44
4209 1:28.65 2:15.39
4571 1:34.20 2:24.45
4427  1:33.82 2:24.82
4427  1:33.53 2:23.95
46.61  1:36.88 2:28.81
46.64  1:39.06 2:30.65
4753  1:40.30 2:34.49
4811  1:41.73 2:36.26
48.78  1:43.02 2:37.69
3716 1:18.96 2:00.79
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2. Aaron HARRISON 14/06/00 Co Leeds 2:42.82

3. Liam BOLLANDS 29/04/99 Middlesboro  2:45.87

4. Jake SYKES 11/09/99 Co Leeds 2:49.69

5. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99 Co Leicester  2:49.85

6. Nathan LARNER 08/12/00 Co Leeds 2:54.35

7. Michael DOYLE 03/03/00 Shrewsbury ~ 2:59.10

8. Oliver O'HALLERON 14/07/00 Gates &Whick 3:00.51
George CRAWFORD  15/03/01 Middlesboro DQ SL 3L

EVENT 321 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. David MAXWELL 26/10/93 Co Leeds 2:25.71

2. Joshua CAMPBELL 06/06/97 Co Sund'land 2:34.21

3. Andrew DAVISON 26/06/98 Preston 2:34.30

4, Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES  17/07/98 Co Leeds 2:37.15

5. Jamie GARBUTT 27/09/97 Middlesboro  2:38.71

6. Richard MAWSON 01/01/99 Co Leeds 2:39.47

7. Laker WONG 21/08/96 Kelly Coll 2:39.54

8. Thomas CLIFTON 02/04/99 Preston 2:43.70

9. Callum WALKER 29/10/98 Co Sund'land 2:56.07

10. Kieran BOWRAN 05/08/97 Tynemouth  3:10.20

EVENT 322 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Sophie HOBBAH 20/08/01 Co Leeds 1:18.70

2. Libby TURNER 12/08/01 BoBarnsley  1:21.09

3. Debbie COCKING 17/06/01 Rotherham Mo 1:21.11

4, Caitlin BRANNON 11/11/01 Wirral Metro  1:21.37

5. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER  22/08/02 Wirral Metro  1:22.72

6. Eleanor HOWCROFT  03/02/02 Co Leeds 1:23.32

7. Grace GIDMAN 17/02/02 Wirral Metro  1:23.38

8. Emily JOHNSON 14/11/01 Co Leeds 1:25.02

9. Leah CRISP 16/10/01 Co Leeds 1:25.51

10. Charlotte GIBBS 22/06/02 Co Leeds 1:27.55

EVENT 323 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Milly SCOTCHBROOK  18/03/00 Co Leicester  1:19.39

2. Freya ANDERSON 04/03/01 Wirral Metro  1:21.53

3. Chantel MADDEN 12/01/00 Co Leeds 1:21.69

4. Abigail JACK 15/02/00 Co Leeds 1:22.50

5. Katey COOPER 19/03/01 Ashton Cent  1:23.22

6. Megan BANNON 14/02/00 Co Leeds 1:23.89

7. Aimee SOWRY 11/06/00 Co Leeds 1:25.05

8. Caitlin CHADWICK 08/02/01 Tynemouth  1:25.42

9. Natalya SHARP 19/12/00 Co Sund'land 1:26.20

10. Kelly MCGINTY 13/03/01 Preston 1:28.06

EVENT 324 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Womens 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Lida ABRIE 19/03/96 Co Sund'land 1:19.02

2. Olivia WELLER 23/11/98 Co Leicester  1:21.05

3. Chloe MIDDLETON 15/01/99 Co Sund'land 1:23.94

EVENT 325 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Robert PEARSON 06/08/98 Rotherham Mo 28.60

2. Joe MIDDLETON 11/04/95 Co Sund'land 28.95

3. Oliver HEMPSALL 25/05/95 Nova Cent'n 29.14

4, Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98 Co Sund'land 29.98

5. Kieran PEART 02/05/97 Co Sund'land 30.91

6. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester  30.95

7. Jack TALLENTIRE 23/09/97 Co Sund'land 30.99

8. Kyle FOX 03/01/98 Bebington 31.90

EVENT 326 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts

1. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW 30/04/97 Co Leeds 31.51

2. Rebecca THOMPSON  16/12/98 Preston 31.93

3. Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester  32.27

4, Alexandra CLEMENTS  03/01/99 Co Sund'land 3245

5. Emily BETHAM 18/06/98 Tynemouth 34.70

6. Jay WHITEHEAD 11/04/99 Co Sund'land 35.18

7. Kimberley EASTWOOD 02/10/98 Co Leeds 35.57
Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97 Stourbridge DNC

EVENT 327 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
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Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

1. Tobey RYLAND 30/06/02 Bebington 1:08.78 450 33.23
2. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 1:09.00 445 3247
3. Jake LAMBERT 11/10/01 Co Leeds 1:10.21 421 32.72
4, Samuel WARDLE 09/07/01 Co Leeds 1:10.99 407 3343
5. Joseph LINDSAY 18/08/01 Wirral Metro  1:13.26 367 36.03
6. Adam WILSON 24/09/01 Tynemouth  1:14.31 350 35.76
7. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01 Tynemouth  1:15.41 333 34.93
8. Adam WILLIAMS 15/11/01 Middlesboro  1:18.11 295 35.02
9. Jake SPARK 10/09/01 Middlesboro  1:21.50 253 37.84
10. Nathan STRAUSS 01/07/01 Co Leeds 1:22.88 238 37.74
EVENT 328 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Matthew MONKS 21/04/99 Preston 1:05.03 532 30.53
2. Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00 Kelly Coll 1:05.36 525 31.08
3. Eliot SNOWDON 10/05/00 Tynemouth ~ 1:06.48 499 31.37
4, Liam BIRRELL 25/02/01 Co Leeds 1:08.04 465 31.64
5. Brandon LINO 15/08/00 KingfisherE  1:08.61 453 31.52
6. Scott JENKINSON 23/12/99 Middlesboro  1:08.83 448 32.18
7. Connor HARWOOD 07/02/00 Wirral Metro  1:08.97 446 31.75
8. Thomas BREW 16/12/00 Kelly Coll 1:08.98 445 33.18
9. Joseph CARTER 26/09/99 Middlesboro  1:10.90 408 33.37
10. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 21/10/00 Co Leeds 1:11.55 397 32.78
EVENT 329 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Robert HAMER 11/09/98 Preston 59.24 691 27.86
2. David MAXWELL 26/10/93 Co Leeds 59.35 688 28.04
3. George RUSSELL 13/07/97 Rotherham Mo 1:00.64 649 28.51
4, Logan DARBY 17/08/98 Middlesboro  1:03.14 580 29.36
5. Callum STRETTON 19/02/98 Co Leicester  1:04.17 553 30.38
6. Daniel ANDREWS 29/12/97 Middlesboro  1:04.26 551 30.12
EVENT 330 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Tia WARD 25/01/03 Co Leeds 2:35.29 580 36.40 1:15.80 1:54.93
2. Libby TURNER 12/08/01 Bo Barnsley  2:38.77 544 34.77  1:14.90 1:56.71
3. Emily JOHNSON 14/11/01 Co Leeds 2:39.72 535 3576  1:16.59 1:58.43
4. Elle BROWN 03/07/02 ChesterLe S 2:39.78 534 36.19  1:15.13 1:58.08
5. Emily LEVY 26/11/01 Wirral Metro ~ 2:45.81 478 36.02 1:17.72 2:01.34
6. Rebecca CLYNES 25/09/02 Co Leeds 2:50.09 442 38.48  1:21.66 2:05.68
7. Millie MCCAUL 07/12/01 Wirral Metro  2:50.86 436 37.39  1:20.82 2:06.28
8. Jessica TEALE 28/04/03 Co Leeds 3:.01.71 357 39.52  1:26.10 2:12.76
EVENT 331 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Layla BLACK 02/08/00 Co Leeds 2:27.18 673 3315  1:10.58 1:48.85
2. Lauren ROBERTS 24/10/00 Co Leeds 2:29.21 649 3354  1:10.48 1:49.27
3. Amy HENSHAW 16/08/99 Co Sund'land 2:35.90 574 3357 111271 1:53.79
4, Molly HEY 09/12/99 Co Leicester  2:37.41 558 34.05 1:13.60 1:54.82
5. Abbie HOLYOAKE 17/10/00 Co Leeds 2:39.25 540 3490 1:15.20 1:56.88
6. Elizabeth CLEMENTS  05/11/00 Co Sund'land 2:41.32 520 34.37  1:15.42 1:59.40
7. Rebecca FISHER 05/02/01 Co Leeds 2:43.16 502 3524  1:17.00 1:59.90
8. Megan CHUBB 29/08/00 Wirral Metro  2:50.34 440 36.91  1:20.79 2:05.13
EVENT 332 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Emma SINCLAIR 21/06/96 Co Sund'land 2:26.23 685 30.96  1:07.67 1:46.50
2. Katherine FISHER 02/05/98 Co Leeds 2:30.20 637 3385  1:11.49 1:51.00
3. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 13/01/99 Preston 2:33.63 598 3250 1:11.58 1:52.69
Joy WILLETT 15/08/98 Co Leicester DNC
Natalie DINGLEY 04/04/97 Stourbridge  DNC
Jennifer SHARP 26/12/98 Co Sund'land DNC
EVENT 333 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Oliver WALLACE 29/06/01 Chester Le S 2:14.35 526 30.74  1:05.14 1:40.64
2. Jonathan MILNER 15/06/01 Co Leeds 2:14.61 523 31.32  1:06.16 1:41.71
3. James FEWSTER 15/08/01 Tynemouth ~ 2:20.79 457 31.39  1:07.20 1:44.67
4, Benjamin RAYNER 09/12/01 Co Leeds 2:22.06 444 32.08 1:08.78 1:46.06
5. Alfie KELLY 21/12/01 Tynemouth ~ 2:25.08 416 3293  1:.09.76 1:47.81
6. Joseph ROBINS 29/09/01 Co Sund'land 2:28.10 389 33.82  1:11.36 1:50.86
7. Adam WILLIAMS 15/11/01 Middlesboro  2:28.48 386 3357  1:10.44 1:49.91
8. Thomas JACKSON 17/11/01 Co Leeds 2:28.90 382 3435 111279 1:51.15
9. Jake SPARK 10/09/01 Middlesboro  2:30.33 370 35.05 1:14.25 1:53.21
10. Aaron FOX 27/06/01 Bebington 2:39.14 305 35.82  1:17.34 1:58.87
EVENT 334 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle
Full Results
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Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Tom RYAN 25/07/00 Co Leicester  2:04.11
2. Sean MCGINTY 11/07/99 Preston 2:09.52
3. Simon SCULLY 14/09/99 Co Leicester  2:10.83
4. Aaron HARRISON 14/06/00 Co Leeds 2:13.07
5. Joseph CARTER 26/09/99 Middlesboro  2:16.68
6. Harry DEVLIN 23/07/00 Co Leeds 2:16.73
7. Nathan LINDEN 08/05/00 Kelly Coll 21714
8. Euan COWAN 04/10/00 Co Leeds 2:18.45
9. Joe STOTT 30/11/99 Co Leeds 2:23.37
Ethan RYLAND 29/12/00 Bebington DNC
EVENT 335 FINAL OF EVENT 115 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Charlie HUMPHRIES 13/03/99 Nova Centn  1:59.78
2. Kieran PEART 02/05/97 Co Sund'land 2:01.15
3. David MAXWELL 26/10/93 Co Leeds 2:02.02
4, Daniel HALL 01/07/98 Co Leeds 2:02.22
5. Callum REVELEY 27/05/98 Co Sund'land 2:02.31
6. Andrew MARKHAM 06/01/98 Co Sund'land 2:03.64
7. Louis GAUTIER 06/05/97 Kelly Coll 2:03.90
8. Andrew KLEINHORN  25/09/96 Bebington 2:06.16
EVENT 336 FINAL OF EVENT 116 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Jennifer TATTERS 12/05/95 Co Sund'land 9:15.77
50m 30.05 100m 1:03.30 150m 1:37.46 200m 2:12.10
450m 5:07.60 500m 5:43.05 550m 6:18.71 600m 6:54.58
2. Emily VOSE 25/07/95 Co Leeds 9:21.29
50m 30.44 100m 1:05.03 150m 1:39.72 200m 2:15.04
450m 5:12.42 500m 5:48.36 550m 6:24.39 600m 7:00.21
3. Abbie HULL 30/01/98 Rotherham Mo 9:38.09
50m 32.03 100m 1:.07.74 150m 1:44.15 200m 2:20.58
450m 5:23.29 500m 5:59.99 550m 6:36.26 600m 7:12.82
4. Gabrielle BURDESS 04/11/98 Co Sund'land 9:45.26
50m 31.50 100m 1:06.99 150m 1:42.99 200m 2:19.15
450m 5:23.24 500m 6:02.51 550m 6:39.67 600m 7:18.60
5. Jemma AYLESBURY  11/08/98 Co Leeds 9:46.56
50m 31.00 100m 1:06.79 150m 1:43.33 200m 2:20.19
450m 5:26.04 500m 6:02.90 550m 6:40.37 600m 7:17.36
Emily CRANE 21/05/98 Co Leicester DNC
EVENT 401 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 4:31.45
50m 29.76 100m 1:03.04 150m 1:36.70 200m 2:11.85
2 Emily VOSE 18 CoLeeds 4:35.12
50m 30.50 100m 1:04.77 150m 1:39.70 200m 2:15.41
3. Jemma AYLESBURY 15  Co Leeds 4:39.59
50m 31.04 100m 1:06.07 150m 1:42.06 200m 2:18.65
4 Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 15  Preston 4:42.73
50m 30.29 100m 1:05.00 150m 1:40.80 200m 2:17.13
5. Abbie HULL 16 Rotherham Mo 4:44.27
50m 31.69 100m 1:06.93 150m 1:42.92 200m 2:19.18
Gabrielle BURDESS 15  Co Sund'land 4:44.36
50m 31.56 100m 1:07.05 150m 1:42.92 200m 2:19.34
7. Shannon EADES 17 Rotherham Mo 4:47 46
50m 32.25 100m 1:07.65 150m 1:43.72 200m 2:20.19
8. Jay WHITEHEAD 15  Co Sund'land 4:49.13
50m 33.11 100m 1:08.89 150m 1:45.15 200m 2:22.25
EVENT 402 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 4:4557
50m 30.55 100m 1:05.64 150m 1:43.39 200m 2:18.64
2. Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro 4:50.59
50m 30.44 100m 1:05.89 150m 1:43.53 200m 2:21.31
3. Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES 15 Co Leeds 4:50.62
50m 30.65 100m 1:06.22 150m 1:43.41 200m 2:20.06
4. Logan DARBY 15 Middlesboro 4:53.91
50m 29.98 100m 1:04.76 150m - 200m 2:19.48
5. Richard MAWSON 15  CoLeeds 4:56.79
50m 31.63 100m 1:09.22 150m 1:46.45 200m 2:24.72
6. Thomas CLIFTON 15 Preston 4:59.61
50m 30.18 100m 1:05.02 150m 1:46.17 200m 2:27.43
7. Jack BAISTER 17 Middlesboro 5:00.31
50m 3222 100m 1:10.56 150m 1:49.29 200m 2:26.44
8. Ben TAYLOR-WALSH 15  Co Leeds 5:01.29
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50m 30.55 100m 1:06.81 150m 1:47.21 200m 2:27.37 250m 3:07.91 300m 3:49.99 350m 4:26.44 400m 5:01.29
9. Brad REYNOLDS 15 Gates &Whick 5:05.87 592
50m 31.08 100m 1:07.68 150m 1:46.88 200m 2:26.13 250m 3:09.91 300m 3:54.41 350m 4:29.95 400m 5:05.87
Freddy HOBAN 17 Co Bradford DNC
EVENT 403 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Freya ANDERSON 13 Wirral Metro 36.62 639
2. Emma SINCLAIR 17 Co Sund'land 37.16 614
3. Lida ABRIE 18  Co Sund'land 37.47 600
4. Eleanor HOWCROFT 12 Co Leeds 37.69 590
5. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 38.61 550
6. Olivia WELLER 15 Co Leicester 38.73 546
7. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 41.99 427
Kimberley EASTWOOD 15  Co Leeds DNC

Daisy ANDERSON 13 RTW Monson DNC
EVENT 404 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Laker WONG 17 Kelly Coll 31.17 729
2 Stephen HESELTON 24  East Leeds 32.00 680
3. Oliver HEMPSALL 18  Nova Centn 32.10 675
4. Joshua CAMPBELL 16 Co Sund'land 33.26 612
5. Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 33.72 589
6. Callum WALKER 15  Co Sund'land 36.92 450
EVENT 405 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Emily VOSE 18 CoLeeds 2:25.05 765 31.26 1:09.91 1:51.30
2. Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 2:29.20 711 3248 1:10.89 1:55.58
3. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 2:33.53 658 3317 11272 1:55.87
4, Alexandra CLEMENTS 15  Co Sund'land 2:37.24 616 32.04 1:11.60 1:59.80
5. Chloe MIDDLETON 15  Co Sund'land 2:42.18 565 3468 1:16.27 2:03.29
6. Emily BETHAM 15 Tynemouth 2:42.53 561 33.86 1:15.40 2:05.10
Olivia WELLER 15 Co Leicester 2:45.58 532 35.75 1:18.13  2:06.60
EVENT 406 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Joe MIDDLETON 19  Co Sund'land 54.91 700 26.62
2. Kieran PEART 16 Co Sund'land 55.13 693 26.69
3. Charlie HUMPHRIES 15  Nova Centn 55.32 686 26.64
4, Andrew DAVISON 15  Preston 55.73 673 27.18
5. Andrew MARKHAM 16 Co Sund'land 55.87 668 26.58
6. Callum REVELEY 15  Co Sund'land 55.96 665 27.04
7. Ethan SOMERVILLE-JONES 17 Halifax 56.10 661 26.43
8. Louis GAUTIER 16 Kelly Coll 56.18 658 27.08
9. Daniel HALL 15  CoLeeds 56.40 651 27.20
10. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 57.32 623 27.66
11. Daniel ANDREWS 16 Middlesboro 58.87 578 28.73
Jay SOUTHWARD 18  Bebington DNC
Freddy HOBAN 17 Co Bradford DNC
EVENT 407 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Nicola BALL 18 Wirral Metro 1:07.78 715 32.76
2. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW16 ~ Co Leeds 1:09.36 673 33.77
3. Emily CRANE 15 Co Leicester 1:12.07 605 33.46
4, Jay WHITEHEAD 15  Co Sund'land 1:14.75 545 36.36
5. Alexandra CLEMENTS 15  Co Sund'land 1:15.38 532 36.33
6. Emily BETHAM 15 Tynemouth 1:17.96 481 37.49
Olivia WELLER 15 Co Leicester 1:19.38 455 38.00
EVENT 408 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Callan JACK 15  CoLeeds 2:13.09 700 31.16 1:03.73 1:38.29
2. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 2:18.83 624 31.85 1:06.98 1:43.20
3. Robert PEARSON 15  Rotherham Mo 2:20.18 608 31.89 1:.08.05 1:45.27
4, Jack TALLENTIRE 16 Co Sund'land 2:23.97 563 32.33 1:08.66 1:45.98
5. Brad REYNOLDS 15  Gates &Whick 2:25.27 549 33.28 1:.09.69 1:47.97
6. Callum STRETTON 16 Co Leicester 2:25.31 548 3344 1:10.66 1:48.66
7. Louis GAUTIER 16 Kelly Coll 2:26.50 536 33.33 1:10.41  1:48.95
8. Jack BAISTER 17 Middlesboro 2:26.65 534 34.38 1:11.82  1:49.06
9. Luke STRAUSS 15  Co Bradford 2:29.66 503 35.05 1:13.48 1:52.11
10. Kyle FOX 16 Bebington 2:31.35 486 3480 1:13.42 1:52.83
Adam CHARLTON 16 ChesterLe S DNC
EVENT 409 Womens 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
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1. Gabrielle BURDESS 15  Co Sund'land 2:49.01 654 37.76 1:21.18 2:05.25
2. Lida ABRIE 18 Co Sund'land 2:49.49 649 37.57 1:20.56 2:05.46
3. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 3:01.15 538 4019 1:27.55 2:15.42
4, Olivia WELLER 15  Co Leicester 3:04.62 508 41.88 1:29.17 2:16.79
EVENT 410 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Laker WONG 17 Kelly Coll 1:09.90 671 32.83
2. Andrew DAVISON 15  Preston 1:09.94 670 32.79
3. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 1:10.04 668 33.15
4. Ben TAYLOR-WALSH 15  Co Leeds 1:10.86 647 33.77
5. Stephen HESELTON 24  East Leeds 1:12.38 610 33.03
6. Joshua CAMPBELL 16 Co Sund'land 1:12.58 605 33.99
7. Thomas CLIFTON 15  Preston 1:13.20 591 35.03
8. Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES 15 Co Leeds 1:13.57 582 3457
9. Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro 1:14.84 555 34.51
10. Richard MAWSON 15  CoLeeds 1:16.15 527 36.21
11. Callum WALKER 15  Co Sund'land 1:16.50 520 35.90
Jay SOUTHWARD 18  Bebington DNC
EVENT 411 Womens Open 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Linda SHAW 16 CoLeeds 27.41 737
2 Rebecca MOTTERSHAW16 ~ Co Leeds 28.04 694
3 Rebecca KIDD 14 Loftus Dol 28.13 688
4, Emily CRANE 15 Co Leicester 28.14 688
5. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 28.52 663
6. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 15  Preston 28.69 653
7 Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 28.75 649
8 Kristy DAVIS 20  EastLeeds 29.34 613
9. Chloe MIDDLETON 15  Co Sund'land 29.68 594
10. Emily BETHAM 15 Tynemouth 29.74 590
1. Jasmine HARRISON 14 Thirsk WH 30.17 567
11. Abbie PARTON 15  Bebington 30.17 567
13. Shannon EADES 17 Rotherham Mo 30.63 543
Kimberley EASTWOOD 15  Co Leeds DNC
Alexandra CLEMENTS 15  Co Sund'land DNC
Gabriella WEAVER 16 Trident SC DNC
EVENT 412 Mens Open 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Oliver HEMPSALL 18 Nova Centn 24.55 720
2. Ethan SOMERVILLE-JONES 17 Halifax 25.70 636
3. Kieran PEART 16 Co Sund'land 25.72 635
4. Benjamin BARSBY 18  Kimberley 25.80 630
5. Joe MIDDLETON 19  Co Sund'land 25.83 628
6. Charlie HUMPHRIES 15  Nova Centn 25.87 625
7. Louis GAUTIER 16 Kelly Coll 26.33 595
8. Andrew MARKHAM 16 Co Sund'land 26.34 594
9. Callum REVELEY 15  Co Sund'land 26.54 582
10. Kyle FOX 16 Bebington 26.78 567
1. Jack TALLENTIRE 16 Co Sund'land 26.87 561
Ellis CLEWORTH 10 Wirral Metro DNC
Jay SOUTHWARD 18  Bebington DNC
EVENT 413 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Emma SINCLAIR 17 Co Sund'land 1:05.35 720 30.31
2. Katherine FISHER 15  CoLeeds 1:06.22 695 30.76
3. Nicola BALL 18 Wirral Metro 1:07.79 653 32.41
4. Joy WILLETT 15 Co Leicester 1:10.68 581 32.20
5. Abbie PARTON 15  Bebington 1:11.64 559 32.63
6. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 1:14.54 497 33.70
7. Jennifer SHARP 15  Co Sund'land 1:17.62 439 32.99
8. Olivia WELLER 15  Co Leicester 1:20.13 397 36.00
EVENT 414 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Robert HAMER 15  Preston 2:10.72 709 29.06 1:01.91 1:35.73
2. George RUSSELL 16 Rotherham Mo 2:14.35 659 29.40 1:04.10 1:38.55
3. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 2:14.72 654 30.29 1:.04.46 1:38.76
3. Logan DARBY 15  Middlesboro 2:14.72 654 30.17 1:.04.42 1:39.38
5. Callum STRETTON 16 Co Leicester 21714 622 30.73 1:05.39 1:41.45
6. Daniel ANDREWS 16 Middlesboro 2:24.09 541 31.66 1:07.99 1:45.53
Freddy HOBAN 17 Co Bradford DNC
EVENT 415 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
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1. Linda SHAW 16 CoLeeds 2:08.02 783 29.82 1:02.00 1:34.92
2. Magdalena CYGAN 15  CoLeeds 2:09.48 760 30.39 1:03.40 1:36.61
3. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 2:10.04 752 29.88 1:02.99 1:37.00
4, Jemma AYLESBURY 15  Co Leeds 2:14.79 684 29.94 1:03.56 1:39.45
5. Joy WILLETT 15  Co Leicester 2:16.29 664 30.53 1:05.17 1:40.74
6. Abbie HULL 16 Rotherham Mo 2:16.81 657 31.67 1:06.40 1:42.29
7. Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 2:17.57 647 31.38 1:.07.00 1:43.20
8. Emily CRANE 15  Co Leicester 2:17.99 642 30.73 1:05.45 1:41.77
9. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 15  Preston 2:18.19 639 31.82 1:08.08 1:44.23
10. Gabrielle BURDESS 15 Co Sund'land 2:19.46 623 30.56 1:05.48 1:43.27
1. Jay WHITEHEAD 15  Co Sund'land 2:20.80 607 32.72 1:08.21 1:45.05
12. Shannon EADES 17 Rotherham Mo 2:23.53 575 32.58 1:08.63 1:46.15

Leah PICILLO 16 Kelly Coll DNC

Gabriella WEAVER 16 Trident SC DNC
EVENT 416 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts

Daniel HALL 15  CoLeeds DNA

Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro DNA

Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Laura BOARDMAN 14 Co Salford 4:32.31 758

50m 31.02 100m 1:04.45 150m 1:38.70 200m 2:13.77 250m 2:48.56 300m 3:23.51 350m 3:58.18 400m 4:32.31
2. Sophie HOBBAH 12 CoLeeds 4:41.83 693

50m 31.16 100m 1:05.91 150m 1:41.57 200m 2:17.91 250m 2:54.16 300m 3:30.58 350m 4:06.94 400m 4:41.83
3. Amber MASON 14 CoLeeds 4:42.41 689

50m 31.69 100m 1:07.61 150m 1:43.53 200m 2:20.23 250m 2:56.42 300m 3:32.66 350m 4:08.12 400m 4:42.41
4, Jodi BUNKER 14 Co Sund'land 4:45.94 666

50m 3148 100m 1:06.88 150m 1:42.99 200m 2:20.05 250m 2:55.68 300m 3:32.68 350m 4:09.78 400m 4:45.94
5. Layla BLACK 13 CoLeeds 4:46.33 664

50m 32.41 100m 1:08.81 150m 1:45.58 200m 2:22.60 250m 2:58.67 300m 3:35.00 350m 4:10.98 400m 4:46.33
6. Amy HENSHAW 14 Co Sund'land 4:47.16 659

50m 32.54 100m 1:08.71 150m 1:45.02 200m 2:22.28 250m 2:58.52 300m 3:35.83 350m 4:11.67 400m 4:47.16
7. Eleanor JONES 12 CoLeeds 4:47.82 654

50m 32.24 100m 1:08.72 150m 1:45.68 200m 2:22.52 250m 2:59.35 300m 3:36.11 350m 4:12.62 400m 4:47.82
8. Anya SORDY 14 Co Sund'land 4:48.34 651

50m 33.11 100m 1:09.67 150m 1:46.64 200m 2:23.38 250m 3:00.12 300m 3:37.18 350m 4:13.61 400m 4:48.34
9. Georgia MARTIN 13 Kelly Coll 4:51.46 632

50m 33.02 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:46.25 200m 2:23.18 250m 3:00.57 300m 3:37.92 350m 4:15.02 400m 4:51.46
10. Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 CoLeeds 4:52.09 628

50m 33.35 100m 1:10.40 150m 1:48.29 200m 2:26.43 250m 3:03.00 300m 3:39.85 350m 4:16.56 400m 4:52.09
1. Megan CHUBB 13 Wirral Metro 4:52.29 627

50m 32.24 100m 1:08.15 150m 1:45.37 200m 2:23.31 250m 3:00.59 300m 3:38.88 350m 4:16.05 400m 4:52.29
12. Eve LARSEN 13 Co Sund'land 4:52.67 625

50m 31.75 100m 1:07.35 150m 1:44.35 200m 2:22.42 250m 2:59.91 300m 3:38.39 350m 4:16.48 400m 4:52.67
13. Viktoria GNANDT 12 CoLeeds 4:54.02 617

50m 33.12 100m 1:10.29 150m 1:47.59 200m 2:25.22 250m 3:02.54 300m 3:40.18 350m 4:17.29 400m 4:54.02
14, Olivia MCAVOY 13 Middlesboro 4:56.24 604

50m 33.58 100m 1:10.69 150m 1:48.72 200m 2:26.78 250m 3:04.51 300m 3:42.62 350m 4:20.11 400m 4:56.24
15. Millie MCCAUL 12 Wirral Metro 4:58.00 594

50m 34.07 100m 1:11.69 150m 1:50.15 200m 2:28.25 250m 3:06.15 300m 3:44.47 350m 4:21.95 400m 4:58.00
16. Elle BROWN 11 ChesterLe S 5:01.48 575

50m 32.67 100m 1:09.50 150m 1:47.85 200m 2:26.91 250m 3:05.67 300m 3:44.82 350m 4:23.83 400m 5:01.48
17. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 5:07.90 541

50m 34.25 100m 1:13.83 150m 1:53.73 200m 2:33.45 250m 3:12.84 300m 3:52.57 350m 4:31.54 400m 5:07.90
18. Indah HIGSON 14 Preston 5:09.58 532

50m 32.99 100m 1:11.25 150m 1:50.54 200m 2:29.99 250m 3:08.85 300m 3:49.39 350m 4:29.47 400m 5:09.58
19. Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 12 Wirral Metro  5:09.99 530

50m 34.22 100m 1:13.92 150m 1:53.49 200m 2:33.27 250m 3:11.88 300m 3:52.20 350m 4:31.97 400m 5:09.99
20. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 5:10.17 529

50m 33.63 100m - 150m 1:49.63 200m 2:29.55 250m 3:09.74 300m 3:50.01 350m 4:31.06 400m 5:10.17
21. Harriet LEE 11 Tynemouth 5:10.19 529

50m 34.74 100m 1:14.22 150m 1:54.01 200m 2:34.09 250m 3:13.93 300m 3:54.58 350m 4:33.21 400m 5:10.19
22. Lucy JOHNSON 13 Middlesboro 5:12.98 516

50m 34.96 100m 1:13.23 150m 1:52.86 200m 2:33.61 250m 3:13.51 300m 3:54.92 350m 4:34.93 400m 5:12.98
23. Taryn WHEAT 12 ChesterLe S 5:14.72 507

50m 33.78 100m 1:13.00 150m 1:53.20 200m 2:33.63 250m 3:13.80 300m 3:54.64 350m 4:34.97 400m 5:14.72
24. Amy COMPTON 12 Wirral Metro 5:15.90 501

50m 34.32 100m 1:13.60 150m 1:54.52 200m 2:35.40 250m 3:15.68 300m 3:56.38 350m 4:36.85 400m 5:15.90
25. Freja SMITH 11 Tynemouth 5:24.25 463

50m 35.44 100m 1:16.58 150m 1:58.12 200m 2:39.71  250m 3:21.20 300m 4:03.05 350m 4:44.76 400m 5:24.25
26. Emma MUIRHEAD 12 Middlesboro 5:25.95 456

50m 35.96 100m 1:15.89 150m 1:57.29 200m 2:39.28 250m 3:21.96 300m 4:04.03 350m 4:45.93 400m 5:25.95
27. Christa WILSON 10 Thirsk WH 5:26.18 455

50m 36.62 100m 1:16.89 150m 1:58.29 200m 2:40.06 250m 3:22.45 300m 4:04.94 350m 4:46.74 400m 5:26.18
28. Faye WARD 11 Bebington 5:26.56 453
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50m 36.33 100m 1:18.40 150m 2:01.01 200m 2:44.31 250m 3:26.97 300m 4:09.09 350m 4:49.79 400m 5:26.56
29. Niamh PAGE 11 Tynemouth 5:27.38 450
50m 36.31 100m 1:17.54 150m 1:59.17 200m 2:41.86 250m 3:24.51 300m 4:06.86 350m 4:48.96 400m 5:27.38
30. Hannah ABBASI 11 CoLeeds 5:36.50 413
50m 37.07 100m 1:18.92 150m 2:01.43 200m 2:44.31 250m 3:26.91 300m 4:11.24  350m 4:54.09 400m 5:36.50
31. Freya AINSWORTH 11 Wirral Metro 5:40.40 398
50m 36.79 100m 1:18.99 150m 2:02.87 200m 2:47.51 250m 3:31.39 300m 4:15.68 350m 4:59.05 400m 5:40.40
32. Rachel MAGUIRE 10 Middlesboro 5:48.29 369
50m 38.71 100m 1:22.35 150m 2:07.25 200m 2:51.70 250m 3:36.88 300m 4:22.04 350m 5:05.78 400m 5:48.29
EVENT 502 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 5:12.60 557
50m 32.33 100m 1:09.74 150m 1:48.88 200m 2:27.35 250m 3:15.86 300m 4:02.96 350m 4:38.26 400m 5:12.60
2 Eliot SNOWDON 13 Tynemouth 5:19.34 523
50m 32.27 100m 1:09.78 150m 1:51.52 200m 2:32.18 250m 3:19.50 300m 4:07.52 350m 4:43.84 400m 5:19.34
3. Joseph CARTER 14 Middlesboro 5:19.83 521
50m 32.06 100m 1:12.14 150m 1:53.43 200m 2:35.87 250m 3:22.25 300m 4:10.24  350m 4:44.89 400m 5:19.83
4 Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 5:25.16 496
50m 32.62 100m 1:11.59 150m 1:52.77 200m 2:33.84 250m 3:22.26 300m 4:13.64 350m 4:49.34 400m 5:25.16
5. Oliver O'HALLERON 13 Gates &Whick 5:29.34 477
50m 35.42 100m 1:15.42 150m 1:56.00 200m 2:36.89 250m 3:26.70 300m 4:15.05 350m 4:52.36 400m 5:29.34
George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 5:29.50 476
50m 34.30 100m 1:14.09 150m 1:56.88 200m 2:39.45 250m 3:26.75 300m 4:13.08 350m 4:51.73 400m 5:29.50
7. Samuel WARDLE 12 Co Leeds 5:36.83 445
50m 33.83 100m 1:12.64 150m 1:57.67 200m 2:41.00 250m 3:31.19 300m 4:22.28 350m 5:00.08 400m 5:36.83
8. Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E 5:39.33 435
50m 32.68 100m 1:11.70 150m 1:55.99 200m 2:38.96 250m 3:31.69 300m 4:24.29 350m 5:02.10 400m 5:39.33
9. Tobey RYLAND 11 Bebington 5:41.05 428
50m 33.94 100m 1:15.61 150m 1:59.97 200m 2:42.48 250m 3:36.49 300m 4:29.27 350m 5:08.46 400m 5:41.05
10. Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro 5:50.03 3%
50m 38.79 100m 1:25.39 150m 2:07.80 200m 2:50.43 250m 3:41.11 300m 4:29.84 350m 5:10.59 400m 5:50.03
11. Jamie BROOME 12 CoLeeds 6:11.35 323
50m 39.66 100m 1:27.47 150m 2: 14 55 200m 3:00.04 250m 3:55.25 300m 4:50.05 350m 5:31.88 400m 6:11.35
12. Jake SPARK 12 Middlesboro 6:12 319
50m 39.77 100m 1:27.58 150m 2:14. 50 200m 3:00.05 250m 3:56.65 300m 4:53.73 350m 5:33.99 400m 6:12.74
13. Jamie BREW 10 Kelly Coll 7:11.57 185
50m 53.75 100m 1:53.65 150m 2:45.82 200m 3:35.37 250m 4:38.77 300m 5:40.25 350m - 400m 7:11.57
Michael DOYLE 14 Shrewsbury DNC
Nathan LARNER 13 CoLeeds DNF
Harry DEVLIN 13 CoLeeds DQSH 4L
Joseph POMFRET 14 Co Sund'land DQSL 6L
Simon SCULLY 14 Co Leicester DQT 4L
EVENT 503 Girls 10/14 Yrs 200m IM
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1 Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 2:31.06 688 32.65 1:11.53 1:55.73
2 Emily JOHNSON 12 CoLeeds 2:32.52 670 3450 1:12.29 1:58.62
3 Debbie COCKING 12 Rotherham Mo 2:32.99 665 32.80 1:11.27  1:56.61
4 Tia WARD 11 Coleeds 2:38.12 607 34.02 1:15.67 2:02.60
5. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE 12 Co Leeds 2:39.97 587 3388  1:15.12 2:02.76
6. Eleanor HOWCROFT 12 Co Leeds 2:40.45 582 3416 1:18.35 2:02.42
7. Alice FOX 12 Preston 2:42.73 559 36.65 1:19.07 2:07.17
8. Grace GIDMAN 12 Wirral Metro 2:45.89 529 37.74 1:21.78  2:07.33
9. Rebecca CLYNES 11 CoLeeds 2:46.73 521 36.13 1:21.21  2:10.84
10. Charlotte GIBBS 11 CoLeeds 2:46.98 519 37.62 1:21.32  2:09.62
1. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 2:47.55 513 37.83 1:21.15  2:09.83
12. Ella COWAN 11 CoLeeds 2:48.45 505 37.74 1:20.15  2:09.92
13. Niamh MILLER 12 CoLeeds 2:48.89 501 35.30 1:19.59  2:09.82
14, Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 12 Wirral Metro ~ 2:49.52 496 39.76  1:23.22 2:12.36
15. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER 11 Wirral Metro ~ 2:49.68 494 36.96  1:23.13 2:10.83
16. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 2:50.60 486 3598 1:21.24 211419
17. Abbey CALVERT 12 CoLeeds 2:50.67 486 35.66 1:18.86 2:11.01
18. Jessica TEALE 10  CoLeeds 2:51.39 480 36.57 1:2041 2:13.64
19. Jade ADAMS 12 CoLeeds 2:53.83 459 38.08 1:24.49 2:13.67
20. Abigail JACKSON 10  Rotherham Mo 2:55.34 447 37.75 1:2447 21547
21. Taryn WHEAT 12 ChesterLe S 2:56.57 437 39.18 1:25.66 2:18.25
22. Jessica DUFF 12 Tynemouth 2:57.26 432 3812 1:24.88 2:12.78
23. Lola DAVISON 11 Tynemouth 2:58.47 423 39.08 1:23.91 2:20.06
24, Danielle QUIRKE 11 CoLeeds 2:59.03 419 3744 12621 2:18.68
25. Phoebe DAWSON 10  CoLeeds 3:00.29 410 38.65 1:25.86 2:21.08
26. Hannah BRUCE 10 CoLeeds 3:09.32 349 40.69 1:29.52 2:26.58
27. Mia WHEELER 10  ColLeeds 3:15.11 315 4879 1:37.21 2:33.05
Ellie CAMERON 12 Preston DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Amelia CLYNES 14 Co Leeds 2:28.18 724 29.29 1.07.84 1:54.17
2. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 2:32.34 672 3220 1:11.95 1:58.87
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3 Jodi BUNKER 14 Co Sund'land 2:34.26 650 32.37 1:13.05 1:58.53
4. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14  Co Leicester 2:34.40 648 31.89 1:12.30 1:58.13
5. Molly HEY 14 Co Leicester 2:34.65 645 32.82 1:12.62 1:58.21
6. Isabel BUNN 14 CoLeeds 2:36.31 627 3321 1:13.79  1:59.67
7 Anya SORDY 14 Co Sund'land 2:37.40 615 33.00 1:15.79  2:02.30
8. Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 2:37.91 609 33.00 1:13.35 2:00.82
9. Elizabeth CLEMENTS 13 Co Sund'land 2:38.23 606 3413 1:14.33  2:03.32
10. Freya ANDERSON 13 Wirral Metro 2:39.43 593 33.70 1:16.56 2:02.31
1. Rebecca FISHER 13 Coleeds 2:42.73 559 33.84 1:16.12 2:05.34
12. Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 2:42.94 557 36.10 1:20.13  2:06.82
13. Olivia MCAVOY 13 Middlesboro 2:43.71 550 35.81 1:18.80 2:08.62
14. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 2:44.75 540 3553 1:19.30 2:06.86
15. Elissa GORNALL 13 Preston 2:45.28 534 3497 11710 2:06.53
16. Ailish GREGORY 13 Tynemouth 2:45.91 529 3493 1:1754 2:09.48
17. Zoe HUMPHREY 13 ColLeeds 2:48.24 507 3324 1:15.75 2:06.59
18. Beth NICHOLSON 13 Middlesboro 2:49.05 500 36.62 1:18.27 2:10.98
19. Lucy JOHNSON 13 Middlesboro 2:54.73 452 3920 1:23.86 2:16.10
Sarah REAY 14 Middlesboro DNC
EVENT 504 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Jonathan MILNER 12 CoLeeds 1:01.04 520 29.67
2. Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 1:02.87 476 30.07
3. James FEWSTER 12 Tynemouth 1:04.44 441 30.48
4. Samuel DOUGLAS 12 Wirral Metro 1:06.39 401 31.68
5. Gregory LUGTON 12 BoBarnsley 1:06.93 391 31.62
6. Joseph LINDSAY 12 Wirral Metro 1:07.49 381 32.89
7. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 1:07.59 379 32.71
8. Jake SPARK 12 Middlesboro 1:08.25 367 32.75
9. Thomas JACKSON 12 CoLeeds 1:08.51 362 3319
10. Joseph ROBINS 12 Co Sund'land 1:08.62 360 32.94
1. Samuel WARDLE 12 CoLeeds 1:08.68 359 33.07
12. Adam WILLIAMS 12 Middlesboro 1:09.23 350 32.56
13. Nathan STRAUSS 12 CoLeeds 1:09.72 342 33.60
14. Elijah STANNARD 11 Tynemouth 1:10.00 337 33.59
15. William MORRIS 11 Tynemouth 1:10.63 327 33.23
16. Tom BRUMWELL 11 Co Sund'land 1:11.14 319 33.29
17. Timur UYUMAZ 12 CoLeeds 1:11.96 306 34.11
18. Joseph TURNER 11 CoLeeds 1:12.34 301 35.11
18. Harri THORMAN 10 Rotherham Mo 1:12.34 301 34.33
20. Ciaran THOMAS 11 Tynemouth 1:13.35 286 35.40
21. Liam CHURCHILL 11 CoLeeds 1:14.17 275 35.41
22. Joseph HAWKINS 11 CoLeeds 1:17.16 238 36.51
23. Oliver HALL 10 Middlesboro 1:19.59 212 38.19
Beniji GILLINGHAM 11 Alnwick Dol DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Tom RYAN 13 Co Leicester 58.10 600 28.33
2. Sean MCGINTY 14 Preston 58.44 590 28.73
3. Ethan RYLAND 13 Bebington 58.77 581 28.69
4. Jacob BUTTERFIELD 13 Co Leeds 59.49 561 29.12
5. Euan COWAN 13 CoLeeds 1:00.59 532 29.37
6. Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 1:00.82 526 28.70
7. Aaron HARRISON 13 CoLeeds 1:00.98 522 29.12
8. Simon SCULLY 14 Co Leicester 1:01.24 515 29.46
9. Joseph CARTER 14 Middlesboro 1:01.25 515 29.31
10. Joseph POMFRET 14 Co Sund'land 1:01.45 510 28.99
1. Henry WILLIS 13 Tynemouth 1:02.68 480 30.23
12. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 1:03.12 470 30.51
13. Thomas CARSWELL 13  Tadcaster 1:04.08 449 30.41
14. Nathan LINDEN 13 Kelly Coll 1:04.22 446 30.36
15. Alexander MASON 13 ChesterLe S 1:05.63 416 31.28
16. Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E 1:06.05 408 30.46
EVENT 505 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Emily JOHNSON 12 CoLeeds 1:12.83 588 35.57
2. Leah CRISP 12 CoLeeds 1:14.28 555 36.50
3. Eleanor JONES 12 CoLeeds 1:14.48 551 36.36
4. Elizabeth WAFER 11 Preston 1:16.13 517 35.92
5. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 1:17.90 482 38.15
6. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 1:18.21 477 37.95
7. Jessica TEALE 10 CoLeeds 1:19.45 454 39.20
8. Niamh MILLER 12 CoLeeds 1:19.94 446 39.33
9. Niamh PAGE 11 Tynemouth 1:20.10 443 39.10
10. Maisy BLACK 11 CoLeeds 1:20.28 440 39.31
1. Abigail JACKSON 10 Rotherham Mo 1:25.75 355 41.03
12. Hannah BRUCE 10 CoLeeds 1:28.07 325 41.87
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13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Amelia CLYNES 14 CoLeeds 1:10.23 650 34.29
2 Emma FOX 14 Preston 1:10.37 647 34.08
3 Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 1:12.70 591 35.37
4, Eleanor BURRISSON 14  Co Salford 1:13.07 582 3542
5. Elizabeth CLEMENTS 13 Co Sund'land 1:13.98 562 36.48
6. Megan BANNON 14 CoLeeds 1:14.18 558 36.21
7 Georgia MARTIN 13 Kelly Coll 1:14.68 547 -

8 Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 1:15.12 538 36.13
9. Jasmine HARRISON 14 Thirsk WH 1:15.54 529 37.67
10. Lauren EXLEY 14 Co Sund'land 1:16.10 517 36.19
1. Amy HENSHAW 14 Co Sund'land 1:16.34 513 37.40
12. Aimee SOWRY 13 CoLeeds 1:17.75 485 37.53
13. Indah HIGSON 14 Preston 1:18.58 470 37.14
14, Alys WIGHTMAN 13 Bebington 1:19.00 462 37.13
15. Zoe HUMPHREY 13 CoLeeds 1:19.52 453 37.72
16. Lucy JOHNSON 13 Middlesboro 1:20.10 443 38.35
17. Beth NICHOLSON 13 Middlesboro 1:20.67 433 38.03

Ana LAZAR 13 Co Sund'land DNC
Sarah REAY 14 Middlesboro DNC

Daisy ANDERSON 13 RTW Monson DNC
EVENT 506 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Benjamin RAYNER 12 CoLeeds 2:34.51 456 3558 1:14.46 1:54.79
2. Adam WILSON 12 Tynemouth 2:36.06 442 3572 1:16.19  1:57.01
3. Alfie KELLY 12 Tynemouth 2:39.87 410 36.82 1:18.05 1:59.69
4. James FEWSTER 12 Tynemouth 2:41.38 398 37.54 1:19.84 2:02.65
5. Thomas JACKSON 12 CoLeeds 2:43.65 380 3922 1:2146  2:03.13
6. Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 2:43.96 378 3748 1:19.20 2:02.16
7. Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro 2:48.22 347 3997 1:2354 2:05.74
8. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 2:48.73 343 39.95 1:22.85 2:06.10
9. Samuel DOUGLAS 12 Wirral Metro 2:49.80 336 40.02 1:22.96 2:06.89
10. Steven GRIST 11 Wirral Metro 2:51.59 324 4014 1:2419 2:08.74
1. Nathan STRAUSS 12 CoLeeds 2:51.71 323 41.04 1:24.04 2:08.39
12. Joseph ROBINS 12 Co Sund'land 2:52.23 320 40.84 1:24.78  2:09.37
13. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 12 Middlesboro 2:52.46 319 4044 1:2476  2:09.35
14. Oliver BINGHAM 12 CoLeeds 2:53.64 31 41.38 1:26.42 2:10.64
15. Ermest PLACIDO 11 CoLeeds 2:53.73 31 40.31 1:24.86 2:09.56
16. Tom BRUMWELL 11 Co Sund'land 2:54.56 306 40.68 1:2529 2:11.16
17. Jake SPARK 12 Middlesboro 2:56.18 296 4151 1:2715 2:12.04
18. Jamie BROOME 12 CoLeeds 2:56.76 292 4252 1:28.84 2:13.49
19. Elijah STANNARD 11 Tynemouth 2:59.82 275 4359 1:30.88 2:17.95
20. Harri THORMAN 10  Rotherham Mo 3:03.17 257 4284 1:29.74 2:17.18
21. Joseph HAWKINS 11 CoLeeds 3:06.28 242 4359 1:3142 2:119.70
22. Liam CHURCHILL 11 CoLeeds 3:06.77 239 4474 1:3260 2:21.02
23. William MORRIS 11 Tynemouth 3:08.03 233 43.15 1:32.88 2:20.69
24, Oliver HALL 10 Middlesboro 3:14.80 204 4489 1:3529 2:25.71
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Myles STIRK 14 Co Bradford 2:18.28 631 3231 1:07.28 1:43.17
2. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 2:26.31 538 33.71 1:10.96 1:48.86
3. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 13 Co Leeds 2:27.86 521 33.99  1:12.05 1:50.28
4. Joe STOTT 14 Co Leeds 2:31.01 489 3453 1:13.05 1:52.19
5. Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 2:34.42 457 3553 1:1543 1:55.38
6. Harry DEVLIN 13 CoLeeds 2:35.33 449 36.21 1:1553 1:55.79
7. Ethan RYLAND 13 Bebington 2:35.92 444 37.36 1:18.26 1:59.28
8. Henry WILLIS 13 Tynemouth 2:42.02 393 38.58 1:20.60 2:02.95
Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E DNC
EVENT 507 Girls 10/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Ellie CAMERON 12 Preston 2:53.59 607 39.02 1:22.68 2:07.94
2 Caitlin BRANNON 12 Wirral Metro 2:53.87 605 39.04 1:23.30 2:09.25
3 Leah CRISP 12 CoLeeds 2:57.26 573 40.37 1:25.58 2:10.94
4. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER 11 Wirral Metro ~ 2:58.56 561 4027  1:26.12 2:12.71
5. Grace GIDMAN 12 Wirral Metro 3:00.72 541 4166 1:2811 2:14.80
6. Jade ADAMS 12 CoLeeds 3:01.97 531 4149 12747 2:14.60
7 Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 12 Wirral Metro ~ 3:03.26 520 4162  1:28.70 2:17.06
8 Charlotte GIBBS 11 CoLeeds 3:05.05 505 4244 1:30.35 2:18.14
9. Jessica DUFF 12 Tynemouth 3:05.29 503 4171 1:27.71  2:16.86
10. Georgia HYTNER 12 Wirral Metro 3:15.05 430 4390 1:34.14 2:24.88
1. Ella POTTS 10  CoLeeds 3:17.66 412 46.28 1:37.44 2:28.54
12. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 3:17.96 410 4598 1:36.05 2:27.84
13. Maisy BLACK 11 Co Leeds 3:19.49 400 47.07 1:38.35 2:29.65
14. Niamh MILLER 12 CoLeeds 3:19.55 399 4559 1:36.66 2:28.34
15. Abigail JACKSON 10  Rotherham Mo 3:21.13 389 4541 1:37.14  2:30.04
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16. Elle BROWN 11 ChesterLe S 3:25.53 363 46.06 1:39.04 2:32.16

17. Danielle QUIRKE 11 CoLeeds 3:26.86 355 48.66 1:40.92 2:34.86

18. Phoebe DAWSON 10  CoLeeds 3:38.06 296 50.68 1:45.58 2:42.50
Mia WHEELER 10 CoLeeds DQ ST

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Abigail JACK 14 Co Leeds 2:50.31 640 39.65 1:22.86 2:07.34

2. Katey COOPER 13 Ashton Cent 2:50.87 635 38.53 1:22.38 2:06.74

3. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14 Co Leicester 2:51.26 631 38.34 1:22.04 2:07.07

4. Chantel MADDEN 14 CoLeeds 2:53.43 609 3842 1:22.37 2:.07.48

5. Freya ANDERSON 13 Wirral Metro 2:53.89 605 38.89 1:23.54 2:08.40

6. Megan BANNON 14 CoLeeds 2:56.53 579 40.14 1:2499 2:10.93

7. Nicola MCCONNELL 13  ChesterLe S 2:58.22 564 4024 1:2554 2:12.18

8. Aimee SOWRY 13 CoLeeds 3:05.66 500 4198 1:29.94 2:18.66

9. Kelly MCGINTY 13 Preston 3:08.30 479 4162 1:29.68 2:18.87

10. Louisa COCKSEDGE 14  Halifax 3:11.73 453 4166 1:30.17 2:21.31

1. Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 3:12.41 448 43.02 1:3217 2:23.30

12. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 3:12.52 447 4126 1:31.06 2:21.55
Daisy ANDERSON 13 RTW Monson DNC

EVENT 508 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1 Jonathan MILNER 12 CoLeeds 1:22.48 413 40.15

2 Jake LAMBERT 12 CoLeeds 1:22.61 411 39.13

3 Benjamin RAYNER 12 CoLeeds 1:22.90 406 3947

4, Matthew ENRIGHT 12 CoLeeds 1:28.54 326 41.99

5. Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 1:29.66 313 42.44

6. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 12 Middlesboro 1:32.19 283 43.59

7 Jack MASKILL 11 CoLeeds 1:35.39 250 44.99

8 Nathan STRAUSS 12 CoLeeds 1:35.92 245 46.90

9. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 1:37.76 228 46.36

10. Liam CHURCHILL 11 CoLeeds 1:38.07 226 46.66

1. Aaron FOX 12 Bebington 1:38.11 225 45.93

12. Ciaran THOMAS 11 Tynemouth 1:38.12 225 46.40

13. Joseph HAWKINS 11 CoLeeds 1:40.28 207 48.18

14. Harri THORMAN 10 Rotherham Mo 1:40.70 204 47.72

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Joe STOTT 14 CoLeeds 1:16.49 520 36.04

2. Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 1:16.84 513 35.19

3. Aaron HARRISON 13 CoLeeds 1:16.86 513 36.89

4. Jacob BUTTERFIELD 13 Co Leeds 1:16.88 512 36.54

5. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 1:18.97 473 36.64

6. Simon SCULLY 14 Co Leicester 1:19.59 461 36.73

7. Nathan LARNER 13 CoLeeds 1:20.06 453 38.51

7. Liam BIRRELL 13 CoLeeds 1:20.06 453 37.89

9. Nathan LINDEN 13 Kelly Coll 1:26.32 356 4112
Jake SYKES 14 CoLeeds DQ ST

EVENT 509 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Debbie COCKING 12 Rotherham Mo 1:09.38 612 32.02

2. Viktoria GNANDT 12 CoLeeds 1:11.34 566 35.02

3. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 1:11.46 563 3313

4. Emily JOHNSON 12 CoLeeds 1:14.18 505 34.34

5. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE 12 Co Leeds 1:14.28 503 34.86

6. Millie MCCAUL 12 Wirral Metro 1:14.83 492 34.68

7. Rebecca CLYNES 11 CoLeeds 1:17.89 435 35.88

8. Jessica TEALE 10 CoLeeds 1:18.25 428 36.90

9. Abbey CALVERT 12 CoLeeds 1:18.91 417 37.00

10. Christa WILSON 10 Thirsk WH 1:22.24 365 39.38

1. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 1:23.06 353 38.43

12. Abigail JACKSON 10 Rotherham Mo 1:25.30 322 39.20

13. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 1:26.47 308 39.99

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Jodi BUNKER 14 Co Sund'land 1:07.91 650 31.55

2. Layla BLACK 13 CoLeeds 1:09.24 616 3249

3. Eleanor BURRISSON 14 Co Salford 1:09.29 614 31.81

4. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 1:10.34 589 3252

5. Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 CoLeeds 1:10.37 588 32.52

6. Rebecca FISHER 13 CoLeeds 1:10.52 585 33.01

7. Emma FOX 14 Preston 1:10.62 582 32.23

8. Isabel BUNN 14 CoLeeds 1:10.64 582 33.62

9. Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 1:10.74 580 33.28

10. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14  Co Leicester 1:10.92 575 3249

1. Molly HEY 14 Co Leicester 1:10.95 575 32.77

12. Amy HENSHAW 14 Co Sund'land 1:11.44 563 34.68
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13. Anya SORDY 14 Co Sund'land 1:12.37 543 35.18
14, Elizabeth CLEMENTS 13 Co Sund'land 1:13.92 510 34.69
15. Lauren EXLEY 14 Co Sund'land 1:14.46 499 33.85
16. Chantel MADDEN 14 CoLeeds 1:15.47 479 34.61
17. Olivia MCAVOY 13 Middlesboro 1:16.04 468 36.26
18. Ailish GREGORY 13 Tynemouth 1:17.68 438 35.24

Daisy ANDERSON 13 RTW Monson DNC
EVENT 510 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Alfie KELLY 12 Tynemouth 2:37.10 415 34.45 1:1510 1:56.15
2 Samuel WARDLE 12 CoLeeds 2:38.36 405 36.27 1:14.92 1:55.88
3 Joseph LINDSAY 12 Wirral Metro 2:45.42 351 38.38 1:19.82 -
4. Matthew KENNETH 12 CoLeeds 2:46.31 345 37.08 1:19.82 2:02.99
5. Emest PLACIDO 11 CoLeeds 2:46.71 342 38.50 1:20.40 2:04.81
6. Matthew ENRIGHT 12 CoLeeds 2:51.77 308 39.84 1:24.77 2:07.06
7 Aaron FOX 12 Bebington 2:51.92 308 36.77 1:22.50 2:11.52
8 Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro 2:59.92 261 40.19 1:27.36 2:14.04
9. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 12 Middlesboro 3:07.38 225 3955 12711 2:17.87
10. Jack MASKILL 11 CoLeeds 3:07.39 225 4111 1:2812  2:19.44
1. Joseph TURNER 11 CoLeeds 3:08.19 221 4168 1:31.26 2:21.20
12. Oliver HALL 10 Middlesboro 3:15.75 190 4155 1:32.54 2:24.88
13. Elijah STANNARD 11 Tynemouth 3:34.16 131 4342 1:40.67 2:38.52
14. Harold COCKING 10 Rotherham Mo 3:37.05 123 46.56 1:42.61 2:41.45
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Nathan LINDEN 13 Kelly Coll 2:23.81 544 32.07 1:09.13  1:46.69
2. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 2:26.89 511 3252 1:09.89 1:48.60
3. Liam BIRRELL 13 ColLeeds 2:27.31 506 32.62 1:1048 1:49.09
4, Eliot SNOWDON 13 Tynemouth 2:21.76 502 3226 1:09.58 1:48.93
5. Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 2:33.53 446 3312 11217  1:52.57
6. Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E 2:33.84 444 33.03 1:12.02 1:53.08
7. Joseph POMFRET 14 Co Sund'land 2:33.90 443 32.60 1:12.24 1:52.69
8. Oliver O'HALLERON 13 Gates &Whick 2:43.58 364 35.89 1:17.32 2:00.41
9. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 2:44.86 355 34.74 111596 1:59.87
Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 13 Co Leeds DQT 3L
EVENT 511 Girls 10/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle
10/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Sophie HOBBAH 12 CoLeeds 2:16.03 667 3126 1:06.20 1:41.16
2. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 2:17.31 650 31.82 1:07.03 1:43.14
3. Eleanor JONES 12 CoLeeds 2:18.04 641 31.33 1:06.75 1:43.37
4. Caitlin BRANNON 12 Wirral Metro 2:19.49 623 3099 1:06.39 1:42.93
5. Viktoria GNANDT 12 CoLeeds 2:20.83 606 3256 1:08.50 1:45.13
6. Tia WARD 11 CoLeeds 2:23.43 576 33.76 1:1047 1:48.02
7. Alice FOX 12 Preston 2:23.94 570 33.37 1:10.03 1:47.60
8. Millie MCCAUL 12 Wirral Metro 2:26.71 539 33.54 1:10.76  1:48.90
9. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 2:28.48 521 3391 1:13.04 15218
10. Harriet LEE 11 Tynemouth 2:29.01 515 3433 111326 1:52.74
1. Flora FINLAY 12 Middlesboro 2:30.73 498 3473 1:1290 1:51.20
12. Amy COMPTON 12 Wirral Metro 2:31.74 488 3427 1:13.57 1:53.24
13. Lola DAVISON 11 Tynemouth 2:31.76 438 3457 1:13.91 1:53.50
14. Ella COWAN 11 CoLeeds 2:33.92 467 36.45 1:16.27 1:55.13
15. Faye WARD 11 Bebington 2:34.94 458 3599 1:18.13 1:58.45
16. Taryn WHEAT 12 ChesterLe S 2:35.91 449 3468 1:14.96 1:55.88
17. Grace GIDMAN 12 Wirral Metro 2:36.29 446 3523 1:15.90 1:56.65
18. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER 11 Wirral Metro ~ 2:36.90 440 36.36  1:17.63 1:58.30
19. Hannah ABBASI 11 CoLeeds 2:37.40 436 36.30 1:15.95 1:57.37
20. Niamh PAGE 11 Tynemouth 2:37.48 435 36.04 1:16.64 1.57.77
21. Abigail JACKSON 10 Rotherham Mo 2:40.79 407 36.73 1:18.50 2:00.27
22. Eva FINLAY 11 Middlesboro 2:41.94 398 36.83 1:18.01 2:00.65
23. Freja SMITH 11 Tynemouth 2:42.21 396 36.31 1:18.56 2:01.92
24. Georgia HYTNER 12 Wirral Metro 2:42.97 390 36.36 1:18.27 2:01.83
25. Phoebe DAWSON 10  CoLeeds 2:44.72 377 38.68 1:20.98 2:04.55
26. Ella POTTS 10  CoLeeds 2:44.87 376 37.98 1:21.32 2:05.83
27. Hannah BRUCE 10 CoLeeds 2:45.64 370 3749 1:20.34 2:04.72
28. Mia WHEELER 10 CoLeeds 2:52.48 323 40.00 1:24.97 2:10.27
29. Rachel MAGUIRE 10 Middlesboro 2:54.74 309 40.58 1:26.17 2:11.32
Freya AINSWORTH 11 Wirral Metro DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Amelia CLYNES 14 CoLeeds 2:11.47 731 30.79 1:04.87 1:39.04
2. Amber MASON 14 Co Leeds 2:11.82 726 30.33 1:04.27 1:38.44
3. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 2:16.47 661 3119 1:06.09 1:41.79
4. Eve LARSEN 13 Co Sund'land 2:19.17 627 3121 1:06.64 1:43.68
5. Megan CHUBB 13 Wirral Metro 2:20.64 609 3152 1:.07.02 1:44.03
6. Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 CoLeeds 2:21.72 596 3298 1:08.97 1:45.68
7. Amy DIXON 13 Co Sund'land 2:22.11 591 31.31 1:07.30 1:44.72
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8. Georgia MARTIN 13 Kelly Coll 2:22.70 584 3249 1:09.03 1:45.56

9. Jasmine HARRISON 14 Thirsk WH 2:24.14 568 34.06 1:11.25 1:48.51

10. Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 2:25.31 555 33.05 1:09.68 1:47.28

11. Olivia MCAVOY 13 Middlesboro 2:25.40 554 33.76 1:10.42 1:48.55

12. Freya ANDERSON 13 Wirral Metro 2:25.51 552 32.34 1:.08.63 1:47.07

13. Elissa GORNALL 13 Preston 2:25.57 552 32.84 1:09.99 1:48.80

14. Ailish GREGORY 13 Tynemouth 2:25.71 550 32.34 1:.09.82 1:48.63

15. Rebecca FISHER 13 CoLeeds 2:26.92 537 3417 11163  1:49.85

16. Isabel BUNN 14 CoLeeds 2:27.48 531 3434 1:12.06 1:50.12

17. Beth NICHOLSON 13 Middlesboro 2:31.19 493 34.67 1:13.69 1:52.80

18. Indah HIGSON 14 Preston 2:31.80 487 33.75 111274 1:52.46

19. Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 2:32.07 485 34.58 1:14.08 1:54.82

20. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 2:34.87 458 33.97 1:113.09 1:54.10

21. Lucy JOHNSON 13 Middlesboro 2:42.34 395 36.33 1:18.64 2:01.40
Ana LAZAR 13 Co Sund'land DNC

EVENT 512 Boys 10/14 Yrs 1500m Freestyle

10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts

1. Tom RYAN 13 Co Leicester 17:27.46 650
50m 29.99 100m 1:04.19 150m 1:38.99 200m 2:13.72 250m 2:48.63 300m 3:23.86 350m 3:59.28 400m 4:35.03
450m 5:10.60 500m 5:46.15 550m 6:21.87 600m 6:57.76 650m 7:33.40 700m 8:08.48 750m 8:43.39 800m 9:18.62

14:00 12850m 9:54.04 900m 10:29.28 950m 11:04.991000m 11:40.34 1050m 12:15.25 1100m 12:50.19  1150m 13:25.111200m
1250m 14:35.21 1300m 15:10.47 1350m 15:45.32 1400m 16:20.25 1450m 16:54.35 1500m 17:27.46

2. Michael DOYLE 14 Shrewsbury 18:08.45 584
50m 32.30 100m 1:08.12 150m 1:44.88 200m 2:20.82 250m 2:56.75 300m 3:32.87 350m 4:08.55 400m 4:45.80
450m 5:22.64 500m 5:58.75 550m 6:35.17 600m 7:11.99 650m 7:48.15 700m 8:24.49 750m 9:00.80 800m 9:37.94

14:30 66850m 10:14.46 900m 10:50.90 950m 11:27.101000m 12:03.64 1050m 12:40.14  1100m 13:17.02  1150m 13:53.741200m
1250m 15:07.37 1300m 15:43.97 1350m 16:20.63 1400m 16:57.76 1450m 17:33.50 1500m 18:08.45

3. James DAVIES 13 Co Leicester 18:09.52 583
50m 31.98 100m 1:07.94 150m 1:44.10 200m 2:20.84 250m 2:57.04 300m 3:33.56 350m 4:09.42 400m 4:45.80
450m 5:21.79 500m 5:58.17 550m 6:34.34 600m 7:10.86 650m 7:47.62 700m 8:25.07 750m 9:01.35 800m 9:38.17

14:31 44850m 10:14.78 900m 10:51.50 950m 11:28.101000m 12:04.72 1050m 12:41.29  1100m 13:18.13  1150m 13:54.651200m
1250m 15:07.87 1300m 15:44.74 1350m 16:21.28 1400m 16:58.51 1450m 17:34.97 1500m 18:09.52

4. Euan COWAN 13 CoLeeds 18:16.20 573
50m 32.71 100m 1:09.03 150m 1:46.28 200m 2:23.34  250m 3:00.45 300m 3:37.30 350m 4:14.75 400m 4:51.93
450m 5:29.17 500m 6:06.37 550m 6:43.57 600m 7:20.61 650m 7:57.23 700m 8:34.07 750m 9:10.81 800m 9:48.13

14:41 00850m 10:24.64 900m 11:01.53 950m 11:38.201000m 12:15.22 1050m 12:51.74  1100m 13:28.24  1150m 14:04.701200m
1250m 15:17.70 1300m 15:53.82 1350m 16:30.21 1400m 17:06.86 1450m 17:42.21 1500m 18:16.20

5. Adam WILSON 12 Tynemouth 19:22.54 482
50m 33.31 100m 1:10.69 150m 1:49.17 200m 2:27.04 250m 3:05.56 300m 3:43.81 350m 4:23.48 400m 5:02.03
450m 5:40.73 500m 6:18.97 550m 6:57.56 600m 7:36.17 650m 8:15.27 700m 8:54.44 750m 9:33.35 800m 10:12.39

15:97 95850m 10:51.43 900m 11:30.72 950m 12:10.321000m 12:49.31 1050m 13:28.78 1100m 14:08.24  1150m 14:48.191200m
1250m 16:07.88 1300m 16:47.84 1350m 17:27.03 1400m 18:06.15 1450m 18:44.53 1500m 19:22.54

6. Adam WILLIAMS 12 Middlesboro 19:34.22 467
50m 33.99 100m 1:12.40 150m 1:50.87 200m 2:29.55 250m 3:08.14 300m 3:47.36 350m 4:26.48 400m 5:05.75
450m 5:44.80 500m 6:24.37 550m 7:03.37 600m 7:43.14 650m 8:22.10 700m 9:01.65 750m 9:40.86 800m 10:20.43

15:37 57850m 10:59.83 900m 11:39.57 950m 12:18.501000m 12:58.36 1050m 13:37.62 1100m 14:17.64  1150m 14:57.311200m
1250m 16:17.10 1300m 16:57.39 1350m 17:36.43 1400m 18:16.14 1450m 18:55.18 1500m 19:34.22

7. Joseph ROBINS 12 Co Sund'land 19:44.31 455
50m 34.60 100m 1:12.93 150m 1:52.79 200m 2:31.75 250m 3:11.57 300m 3:50.57 350m 4:30.28 400m 5:09.92
450m 5:49.49 500m 6:28.85 550m 7:08.51 600m 7:47.47 650m 8:27.59 700m 9:06.73 750m 9:46.75 800m 10:26.04

15:45 06850m 11:05.78 900m 11:45.61 950m 12:25.661000m 13:05.40 1050m 13:44.83  1100m 14:24.87  1150m 16:25.511200m
1250m 19:05.31 1300m 17:05.40 1350m - 1400m 18:25.98  1450m - 1500m 19:44.31

8. Steven GRIST 11 Wirral Metro 20:39.66 394
50m 35.23 100m 1:15.19 150m 1:55.81 200m 2:36.20 250m 3:17.18 300m 3:58.72 350m 4:40.16 400m 5:21.22
450m 6:02.23 500m 6:44.17 550m 7:25.68 600m 8:07.42 650m 8:49.05 700m 9:31.18 750m 10:12.54800m 10:53.42

16:30 55850m 11:35.62 900m 12:16.52 950m 12:58.331000m 13:40.40 1050m 14:22.71  1100m 15:05.24  1150m 15:47.691200m
1250m 17:12.78 1300m 17:55.73 1350m 18:37.64 1400m 19:20.07 1450m 20:00.27 1500m 20:39.66

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts

1. Steven GRIST 11 Wirral Metro 20:39.66 394
50m 35.23 100m 1:15.19 150m 1:55.81 200m 2:36.20 250m 3:17.18 300m 3:58.72 350m 4:40.16 400m 5:21.22
450m 6:02.23 500m 6:44.17 550m 7:25.68 600m 8:07.42 650m 8:49.05 700m 9:31.18 750m 10:12.54800m 10:53.42

16:30 5585Om 11:35.62 900m 12:16.52 950m 12:58.331000m 13:40.40 1050m 14:22.71  1100m 15:05.24  1150m 15:47.691200m
1250m 17:12.78 1300m 17:55.73 1350m 18:37.64 1400m 19:20.07 1450m 20:00.27 1500m 20:39.66

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts

1. Adam WILSON 12 Tynemouth 19:22.54 482
50m 33.31 100m 1:10.69 150m 1:49.17 200m 2:27.04 250m 3:05.56 300m 3:43.81 350m 4:23.48 400m 5:02.03
450m 5:40.73 500m 6:18.97 550m 6:57.56 600m 7:36.17 650m 8:15.27 700m 8:54.44 750m 9:33.35 800m 10:12.39
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850m 10:51.43
15:27.95

900m 11:30.72

Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

950m 12:10.321000m 12:49.31 1050m 13:28.78  1100m 14:08.24  1150m 14:48.191200m

1250m 16:07.88 1300m 16:47.84 1350m 17:27.03 1400m 18:06.15 1450m 18:44.53 1500m 19:22.54
2. Adam WILLIAMS 12 Middlesboro 19:34.22 467
50m 33.99 100m 1:12.40 150m 1:50.87 200m 2:29.55 250m 3:08.14 300m 3:47.36 350m 4:26.48 400m 5:05.75
450m 5:44.80 500m 6:24.37 550m 7:03.37 600m 7:43.14 650m 8:22.10 700m 9:01.65 750m 9:40.86 800m 10:20.43
15:37 57850m 10:59.83 900m 11:39.57 950m 12:18.501000m 12:58.36 1050m 13:37.62 1100m 14:17.64  1150m 14:57.311200m
1250m 16:17.10 1300m 16:57.39 1350m 17:36.43 1400m 18:16.14 1450m 18:55.18 1500m 19:34.22
3. Joseph ROBINS 12 Co Sund'land 19:44.31 455
50m 34.60 100m 1:12.93 150m 1:52.79 200m 2:31.75 250m 3:11.57 300m 3:50.57 350m 4:30.28 400m 5:09.92
450m 5:49.49 500m 6:28.85 550m 7:08.51 600m 7:47.47 650m 8:27.59 700m 9:06.73 750m 9:46.75 800m 10:26.04
1545 06850m 11:05.78 900m 11:45.61 950m 12:25.661000m 13:05.40 1050m 13:44.83  1100m 14:24.87  1150m 16:25.511200m
1250m 19:05.31 1300m 17:05.40 1350m-  1400m 18:25.98  1450m - 1500m 19:44.31
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Tom RYAN 13 Co Leicester 17:27.46 650
50m 29.99 100m 1:04.19 150m 1:38.99 200m 2:13.72 250m 2:48.63 300m 3:23.86 350m 3:59.28 400m 4:35.03
450m 5:10.60 500m 5:46.15 550m 6:21.87 600m 6:57.76 650m 7:33.40 700m 8:08.48 750m 8:43.39 800m 9:18.62
14:00 12850m 9:54.04 900m 10:29.28 950m 11:04.991000m 11:40.34 1050m 12:15.25 1100m 12:50.19  1150m 13:25.111200m
1250m 14:35.21 1300m 15:10.47 1350m 15:45.32 1400m 16:20.25 1450m 16:54.35 1500m 17:27.46
2. James DAVIES 13 Co Leicester 18:09.52 583
50m 31.98 100m 1:07.94 150m 1:44.10 200m 2:20.84 250m 2:57.04 300m 3:33.56 350m 4:09.42 400m 4:45.80
450m 5:21.79 500m 5:58.17 550m 6:34.34 600m 7:10.86 650m 7:47.62 700m 8:25.07 750m 9:01.35 800m 9:38.17
14:31 44850m 10:14.78 900m 10:51.50 950m 11:28.101000m 12:04.72 1050m 12:41.29  1100m 13:18.13  1150m 13:54.651200m
1250m 15:07.87 1300m 15:44.74 1350m 16:21.28 1400m 16:58.51 1450m 17:34.97 1500m 18:09.52
3. Euan COWAN 13 CoLeeds 18:16.20 573
50m 32.71 100m 1:09.03 150m 1:46.28 200m 2:23.34  250m 3:00.45 300m 3:37.30 350m 4:14.75 400m 4:51.93
450m 5:29.17 500m 6:06.37 550m 6:43.57 600m 7:20.61 650m 7:57.23 700m 8:34.07 750m 9:10.81 800m 9:48.13
14:41 00850m 10:24.64 900m 11:01.53 950m 11:38.201000m 12:15.22 1050m 12:51.74  1100m 13:28.24  1150m 14:04.701200m
1250m 15:17.70 1300m 15:53.82 1350m 16:30.21 1400m 17:06.86 1450m 17:42.21 1500m 18:16.20
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Michael DOYLE 14 Shrewsbury 18:08.45 584
50m 32.30 100m 1:08.12 150m 1:44.88 200m 2:20.82 250m 2:56.75 300m 3:32.87 350m 4:08.55 400m 4:45.80
450m 5:22.64 500m 5:58.75 550m 6:35.17 600m 7:11.99 650m 7:48.15 700m 8:24.49 750m 9:00.80 800m 9:37.94
14:30 66850m 10:14.46 900m 10:50.90 950m 11:27.101000m 12:03.64 1050m 12:40.14  1100m 13:17.02  1150m 13:53.741200m
1250m 15:07.37 1300m 15:43.97 1350m 16:20.63 1400m 16:57.76 1450m 17:33.50 1500m 18:08.45
EVENT 601 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Laura BOARDMAN 14 Co Salford 4:30.38 772
50m 30.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:30.38
2. Layla BLACK 13 CoLeeds 4:40.03 705
50m 31.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:40.03
3. Amber MASON 14 CoLeeds 4:40.89 699
50m 31.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:40.89
4. Amy HENSHAW 14 Co Sund'land 4:42.52 688
50m 32.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:42.52
5. Anya SORDY 14 Co Sund'land 4:43.75 680
50m 32.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:43.75
6. Sophie HOBBAH 12 CoLeeds 4:44.72 674
50m 31.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:44.72
7. Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 CoLeeds 4:55.07 611
50m 33.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:55.07
8. Eve LARSEN 13 Co Sund'land 4:57.06 600
50m 32.00 100m - 150m - 200m- 250m-  300m - 350m - 400m 4:57.06
EVENT 602 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 4:28.72 784
50m 29.00 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m 2:44.90 300m 3:19.87 350m 3:54.82 400m 4:28.72
2. Emily VOSE 18 CoLeeds 4:31.99 760
50m 30.00 100m - 50m - 200m - 250m 2:47.93 300m 3:23.12 350m 3:58.01 400m 4:31.99
3. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 15  Preston 4:36.88 726
50m 30.00 100m - 150m 200m - 250m 2:50.93 300m 3:26.70  350m 4:02.23 400m 4:36.88
4, Jemma AYLESBURY 15  Co Leeds 4:39.35 709
50m 31.00 100m - 150m 200m 2:17.80 250m 2:53.38 300m 3:28.94 350m 4:04.85 400m 4:39.35
5. Gabrielle BURDESS 15  Co Sund'land 4:41.37 696
50m 30.00 100m - 50m - 200m 2:17.44 250m 2:53.62 300m 3:29.56 350m 4:05.73 400m 4:41.37
6. Abbie HULL 16 Rotherham Mo 4:44.64 674
50m 31.00 100m - 50m - 200m 2:19.09 250m 2:55.43 300m 3:32.02 350m 4:08.43 400m 4:44.64
7. Jay WHITEHEAD 15 Co Sund'land 4:59.86 584
50m 33.00 100m - 50m - 200m 2:27.20 250m 3:05.19 300m 3:43.91 350m - 400m 4:59.86
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EVENT 603 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 5:11.33 563
50m 32.30 100m 1:09.36 150m 1:48.55 200m 2:26.90 250m 3:14.15 300m 4:01.54 350m 4:36.65 400m 5:11.33
2. Eliot SNOWDON 13 Tynemouth 5:15.97 540
50m 32.37 100m 1:09.77 150m 1:51.77 200m 2:31.60 250m 3:19.21 300m 4:06.27 350m 4:41.73 400m 5:15.97
3. Joseph CARTER 14 Middlesboro 5:19.70 521
50m 32.86 100m 1:11.23 150m 1:54.00 200m 2:35.78 250m 3:23.32 300m 4:10.46  350m 4:44.76 400m 5:19.70
4. Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 5:28.83 479
50m 34.29 100m 1:12.49 150m 1:54.88 200m 2:36.92 250m 3:24.53 300m 4:14.81 350m 4:52.41 400m 5:28.83
5. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 5:34.60 454
50m 35.16 100m 1:17.11 150m 2:01.64 200m 2:45.35 250m 3:31.81 300m 4:18.93 350m 4:58.02 400m 5:34.60
6. Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E 5:36.90 445
50m 33.74 100m 1:14.19 150m 1:58.62 200m 2:42.22 250m 3:32.88 300m 4:24.31 350m 5:01.11 400m 5:36.90
7. Samuel WARDLE 12 CoLeeds 5:39.75 433
50m 34.04 100m 1:13.06 150m 1:57.46 200m 2:42.51 250m 3:32.68 300m 4:23.44 350m 5:01.92 400m 5:39.75
8. Tobey RYLAND 11 Bebington 5:45.51 411
50m 34.61 100m 1:16.30 150m 2:00.05 200m 2:44.20 250m 3:36.76 300m 4:31.62 350m 5:09.57 400m 5:45.51
9. Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro 5:53.21 382
50m 39.81 100m 1:26.61 150m 2:09.15 200m 2:52.34  250m 3:42.73 300m 4:33.71  350m 5:14.08 400m 5:53.21
10. Jamie BROOME 12 CoLeeds 6:13.35 317
50m 40.55 100m 1:29.44 150m 2:16.62 200m 3:01.78 250m 3:57.63 300m 4:53.24 350m 5:34.16 400m 6:13.35
EVENT 604 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. David MAXWELL 20  ColLeeds 4:36.80 775
50m 29.37 100m 1:03.73 150m 1:39.73 200m 2:14.09 250m 2:52.24 300m 3:31.24 350m 4:04.58 400m 4:36.80
2 Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro 4:47.20 704
50m 29.95 100m 1:05.19 150m 1:42.11 200m 2:19.57 250m 2:59.02 300m 3:40.20 350m 4:14.32 400m 4:47.20
3. Logan DARBY 15 Middlesboro 4:57.17 642
50m 29.97 100m 1:04.30 150m 1:41.82 200m 2:18.99 250m 3:02.41 300m 3:46.43 350m 4:22.12 400m 4:57.17
4 Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES 15 Co Leeds 4:58.51 634
50m 30.94 100m 1:07.80 150m 1:45.58 200m 2:23.53 250m 3:05.82 300m 3:49.42 350m 4:24.42 400m 4:58.51
5. Richard MAWSON 15  CoLeeds 4:58.87 632
50m 31.37 100m 1:08.95 150m 1:47.45 200m 2:26.18 250m 3:07.71 300m 3:49.91 350m 4:25.87 400m 4:58.87
Thomas CLIFTON 15  Preston 4:59.80 627
50m 30.06 100m 1:04.57 150m 1:46.59 200m 2:27.78 250m 3:10.67 300m 3:53.98 350m 4:27.75 400m 4:59.80
7. Ben TAYLOR-WALSH 15  Co Leeds 5:02.95 609
50m 30.93 100m 1:08.67 150m 1:49.71 200m 2:29.49 250m 3:10.92 300m 3:53.22 350m 4:29.32 400m 5:02.95
EVENT 605 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 34.97 724
2. Freya ANDERSON 13 Wirral Metro 36.26 657
3. Emma SINCLAIR 17 Co Sund'land 36.48 646
4. Olivia WELLER 15  Co Leicester 38.19 568
5. Eleanor HOWCROFT 12  Co Leeds 38.45 557
6. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 38.51 555
Lida ABRIE 18  Co Sund'land DNC
EVENT 606 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Laker WONG 17 Kelly Coll 31.08 735
2. Stephen HESELTON 24  East Leeds 31.55 706
3. Joshua CAMPBELL 16 Co Sund'land 33.48 601
4, Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 34.59 547
5. Callum WALKER 15 Co Sund'land 34.63 545
EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 2:31.49 683 33.07 1:11.16  1:56.33
2. Emily JOHNSON 12 CoLeeds 2:33.10 663 3512 1:14.17 1:58.84
3. Debbie COCKING 12 Rotherham Mo 2:34.17 651 32.84 1:13.18 1:58.72
4. Tia WARD 11 CoLeeds 2:37.87 610 3398 1:14.93 2:02.52
5. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE 12 Co Leeds 2:40.49 582 3427 111551 2:03.14
6. Eleanor HOWCROFT 12 Co Leeds 2:41.48 572 3485 1:19.86 2:04.91
7. Grace GIDMAN 12 Wirral Metro 2:44.30 544 3585 1:20.11  2:05.74
8. Alice FOX 12 Preston 2:44.98 537 3715 1:20.36  2:08.08
9. Rebecca CLYNES 11 CoLeeds 2:50.35 439 36.65 1:21.26 2:13.52
10. Charlotte GIBBS 11 CoLeeds 2:52.74 468 3840 1:23.94 2:12.67
EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Amelia CLYNES 14 CoLeeds 2:28.64 718 2942 1:08.24 1:54.42
2. Molly HEY 14 Co Leicester 2:33.01 664 3225 1:12.21  1:56.85
3. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 2:33.25 662 3257 111333 1:59.93
4. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14  Co Leicester 2:35.03 641 3192 1:14.02 1:58.58
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5. Anya SORDY 14 Co Sund'land 2:37.58 613 35.05 1:16.83 2:03.03
6. Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 2:39.49 592 33.35 1:15.60 2:02.48
7. Isabel BUNN 14 CoLeeds 2:39.53 592 3433 1:16.16 2:04.66
8. Rebecca FISHER 13 CoLeeds 2:44.29 544 34.38 1:18.60 2:07.40
Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth DQT 2L
EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Emily VOSE 18 CoLeeds 2:23.53 786 30.72 1:09.04 1:50.28
2. Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 2:28.17 724 31.77 1:09.40 1:54.48
3. Chloe MIDDLETON 15  Co Sund'land 2:43.42 552 3457 1:15.98 2:03.46
EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Jonathan MILNER 12 ColLeeds 1:00.65 530 29.42
2. Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 1:00.98 522 29.33
3. James FEWSTER 12 Tynemouth 1:03.81 455 30.50
4, Samuel DOUGLAS 12 Wirral Metro 1:06.77 394 32.20
5. Gregory LUGTON 12 BoBarnsley 1:07.83 374 32.32
6. Joseph LINDSAY 12 Wirral Metro 1:08.44 363 33.39
7. Jake SPARK 12 Middlesboro 1:08.65 360 32.99
8. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 1:08.85 356 33.54
9. Thomas JACKSON 12 CoLeeds 1:09.09 352 33.94
10. Joseph ROBINS 12 Co Sund'land 1:10.07 336 33.61
EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Tom RYAN 13 Co Leicester 57.41 620 28.09
2. Sean MCGINTY 14 Preston 57.77 609 28.11
3. Ethan RYLAND 13 Bebington 59.18 569 28.80
4. Jacob BUTTERFIELD 13 Co Leeds 59.25 567 28.98
5. Joseph CARTER 14 Middlesboro 1:01.41 511 29.39
6. Aaron HARRISON 13 ColLeeds 1:01.47 509 29.76
7. Joseph POMFRET 14 Co Sund'land 1:02.65 481 29.82
8. Euan COWAN 13 CoLeeds 1:02.78 478 30.25
9. Simon SCULLY 14 Co Leicester 1:03.15 470 30.12
10. Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 1:04.92 431 30.25
EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Joe MIDDLETON 19  Co Sund'land 54.85 702 26.46
2. Louis GAUTIER 16 Kelly Coll 55.12 693 26.62
3. Kieran PEART 16 Co Sund'land 55.41 683 26.62
4, Charlie HUMPHRIES 15  Nova Centn 55.60 677 26.82
5. Callum REVELEY 15  Co Sund'land 55.99 664 27.15
6. Andrew MARKHAM 16 Co Sund'land 56.00 664 26.69
7. Daniel HALL 15  CoLeeds 56.09 661 27.16
8. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 56.47 649 27.23
EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Emily JOHNSON 12 ColLeeds 1:12.24 601 35.71
2. Leah CRISP 12 ColLeeds 1:14.16 558 36.15
3. Elizabeth WAFER 11 Preston 1:15.46 531 36.70
4, Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 1:16.88 502 37.30
5. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Bebington 1:17.23 495 37.54
6. Jessica TEALE 10  CoLeeds 1:18.73 467 38.71
7. Niamh MILLER 12 ColLeeds 1:19.06 461 38.28
8. Niamh PAGE 11 Tynemouth 1:20.59 434 39.16
9. Maisy BLACK 11 CoLeeds 1:21.32 422 39.83
10. Abigail JACKSON 10  Rotherham Mo 1:25.32 361 40.64
EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Amelia CLYNES 14 CoLeeds 1:09.76 662 34.70
2. Emma FOX 14 Preston 1:.09.77 662 33.86
3. Elizabeth CLEMENTS 13 Co Sund'land 1:11.99 607 34.59
4, Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 1:13.06 583 35.94
5. Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 1:15.39 532 36.23
6. Lauren EXLEY 14 Co Sund'land 1:16.61 507 36.27
7. Jasmine HARRISON 14 Thirsk WH 1:17.22 495 38.57
8. Megan BANNON 14 CoLeeds 1:17.27 494 37.91
9. Aimee SOWRY 13 CoLeeds 1:18.52 471 38.56
EVENT 615 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Nicola BALL 18 Wirral Metro 1:07.10 735 32.79
2. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW16 ~ Co Leeds 1:07.26 730 3243
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3 Emily CRANE 15 Co Leicester 1:10.53 643 33.43

4, Alexandra CLEMENTS 15  Co Sund'land 1:11.06 630 33.48

5. Emily BETHAM 15 Tynemouth 1:15.12 538 35.76

5. Jay WHITEHEAD 15 Co Sund'land 1:15.12 538 36.41

EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Benjamin RAYNER 12 CoLeeds 2:34.63 455 34.93 1:13.55 1:53.85

2. Alfie KELLY 12 Tynemouth 2:38.12 424 37.29 1:18.61 1:59.70

3. Adam WILSON 12 Tynemouth 2:38.42 422 37.74 1:19.67 2:01.15

4. James FEWSTER 12 Tynemouth 2:43.36 382 3841 1:20.61 2:03.05

5. Thomas JACKSON 12 CoLeeds 2:45.40 367 40.27 1:2210 2:04.29

6. Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 2:45.77 364 38.15 1:20.59  2:04.00

7. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 2:46.83 357 39.18 1:22.35 2:05.21

8. Nathan STRAUSS 12 CoLeeds 2:47.31 353 40.18 1:22.04 2:05.42

9. Steven GRIST 11 Wirral Metro 2:58.07 285 4197 1:2762 2:13.59
Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro DQT 2L

EVENT 617 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Myles STIRK 14 Co Bradford 2:18.00 635 3243 1:.07.53 1:43.14

2. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 2:28.97 510 3410 11215  1:50.94

3. Harvey MCGREAVY-GILL 13 Co Leeds 2:30.09 498 3465 1:12.84 1:52.28

4, Harry DEVLIN 13 CoLeeds 2:34.79 454 35.63 1:14.52 1:54.30

5. Joe STOTT 14 CoLeeds 2:37.35 431 3565 1:15.71 1:56.68

6. Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 2:39.97 409 36.46 1:18.29 2:00.78

7. Henry WILLIS 13 Tynemouth 2:42.60 388 37.29 11917  2:01.81
Ethan RYLAND 13 Bebington DNC

EVENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 408 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 2:10.66 735 30.22 1:03.11 1:36.85

2. Callan JACK 15  CoLeeds 2:12.34 711 30.55 1:03.63 1:37.98

3. Robert PEARSON 15  Rotherham Mo 2:18.72 626 31.51 1:07.11  1:43.90

4. Luke STRAUSS 15  Co Bradford 2:29.06 509 3394 1:11.95 1:50.84

5. Kyle FOX 16 Bebington 2:30.58 494 34.28 1:12.78 1:52.19
Jack TALLENTIRE 16 Co Sund'land DNC

EVENT 619 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Niamh BILLINGTON-SAYER 11 Wirral Metro  2:54.66 597 40.07 1:25.07 2:10.26

2. Leah CRISP 12 CoLeeds 2:55.42 590 4049 1:25.10 2:10.33

3. Ellie CAMERON 12 Preston 2:55.85 586 40.16 1:25.19 2:10.45

4, Jade ADAMS 12 CoLeeds 2:57.35 572 40.76 1:25.42 2:11.43

5. Grace KEDZIOR-MACDONOU 12 Wirral Metro ~ 3:02.66 525 41.05 1:28.48 2:16.03

6. Jessica DUFF 12 Tynemouth 3:07.76 483 39.56 1:26.94 2:17.37

7. Charlotte GIBBS 11 CoLeeds 3:09.47 470 4263 1:31.30 2:20.22

8. Rebekah WORTHY 12 Middlesboro 3:11.39 456 4393 1:33.20 2:22.32

9. Georgia HYTNER 12 Wirral Metro 3:18.99 403 4446 13532 2:27.11

10. Ella POTTS 10  CoLeeds 3:22.42 381 46.42 1:36.53 2:29.79

EVENT 620 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Abigail JACK 14 CoLeeds 2:49.00 654 38.79 1:22.28 2:05.80

2. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14  Co Leicester 2:49.18 652 37.70 1:20.95 2:06.10

3. Katey COOPER 13 Ashton Cent 2:53.79 605 39.06 1:23.33 2:08.67

4, Chantel MADDEN 14 CoLeeds 2:55.14 592 38.99 1:23.31 2:08.78

5. Nicola MCCONNELL 13 ChesterLe S 2:58.74 559 41.00 1:27.05 2:12.84

6. Megan BANNON 14 CoLeeds 3:03.92 514 4163 1:2859 2:16.75

7. Aimee SOWRY 13 CoLeeds 3:05.48 501 42.89 1:29.58 2:19.36

8. Natalya SHARP 13 Co Sund'land 3:10.36 463 40.66 1:29.11  2:20.44

9. Kelly MCGINTY 13 Preston 3:10.69 461 42.33 1:31.06 2:20.79

10. Victoria DONNELLY 13 Tynemouth 3:17.62 412 4416 1:3484 22713

EVENT 621 FINAL OF EVENT 409 Womens 15 /Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150

1. Gabrielle BURDESS 15 Co Sund'land 2:47.01 676 36.92 1:19.85 2:03.55

2. Lida ABRIE 18 Co Sund'land 2:4717 674 37.27 1:2012 2:03.84

3. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 2:49.22 652 36.79 1:20.17  2:05.55

4, Olivia WELLER 15  Co Leicester 3:02.05 530 39.21 1:25.26 2:13.46

EVENT 622 FINAL OF EVENT 508 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1. Jonathan MILNER 12 ColLeeds 1:19.95 455 38.46

2. Jake LAMBERT 12 CoLeeds 1:21.76 424 38.95

3. Benjamin RAYNER 12 ColLeeds 1:22.06 419 39.64

4, Oliver WALLACE 12 ChesterLe S 1:28.48 327 42.37

5. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 12 Middlesboro 1:32.57 279 45.21

Yorkshire Swimming SA results service www.yorkshireswimming.org Page No. 31




Co Leeds Natioanl Qualifier 2014
Held Under A.S.A. Laws & Tech. Rules
At Aquatics Centre, Leeds (50m)
Saturday/Sunday 19/20 April 2014

6. Liam CHURCHILL 11 CoLeeds 1:35.90

7. Jack MASKILL 11 CoLeeds 1:36.36

8. Matthew ENRIGHT 12 CoLeeds 1:38.16

9. Jack ANDERSON 11 Rotherham Mo 1:40.24

10. Nathan STRAUSS 12 CoLeeds 1:42.00

EVENT 623 FINAL OF EVENT 508 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Liam BOLLANDS 14 Middlesboro 1:14.58

2. Joe STOTT 14 CoLeeds 1:15.26

3. Aaron HARRISON 13 CoLeeds 1:17.10

4, Jacob BUTTERFIELD 13  Co Leeds 1:17.15

5. Nathan LARNER 13 ColLeeds 1:18.34

6. Liam BIRRELL 13 CoLeeds 1:20.42

7. Simon SCULLY 14 Co Leicester 1:21.23

8. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 1:24.51

EVENT 624 FINAL OF EVENT 410 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. David MAXWELL 20 Coleeds 1:07.45

2. Ben TAYLOR-WALSH 15  Co Leeds 1:10.33

3. Laker WONG 17 Kelly Coll 1:10.73

4. Stephen HESELTON 24  East Leeds 1:11.66

5. Joshua CAMPBELL 16 Co Sund'land 1:12.99

6. Finlay LAWLESS-COOMBES 15 Co Leeds 1:13.05
7. Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro 1:13.87

8. Thomas CLIFTON 15 Preston 1:14.10

9. Callum WALKER 15  Co Sund'land 1:16.48

10. Richard MAWSON 15  CoLeeds 1:18.09

EVENT 625 FINAL OF EVENT 411 Womens Open 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Linda SHAW 16 CoLeeds 27.18

2. Rebecca MOTTERSHAW16  Co Leeds 27.65

3. Rebecca KIDD 14 Loftus Dol 27.82

4. Emily CRANE 15 Co Leicester 28.02

5. Samantha-Jo HOLLINGS 15  Preston 28.19

6. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 28.37

7. Kristy DAVIS 20  EastLeeds 28.92

8. Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 28.93

9. Chloe MIDDLETON 15  Co Sund'land 29.54

10. Emily BETHAM 15 Tynemouth 30.03

EVENT 626 FINAL OF EVENT 412 Mens Open 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Kieran PEART 16 Co Sund'land 25.50

2. Charlie HUMPHRIES 15  Nova Centn 25.95

3. Louis GAUTIER 16 Kelly Coll 26.00

4, Joe MIDDLETON 19  Co Sund'land 26.07

5. Andrew MARKHAM 16 Co Sund'land 26.10

6. Callum REVELEY 15 Co Sund'land 26.42

7. Kyle FOX 16  Bebington 26.51

EVENT 627 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Girls 10/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Debbie COCKING 12 Rotherham Mo 1:07.73

2. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 1:10.18

3. Viktoria GNANDT 12 ColLeeds 1:10.96

4, Emily JOHNSON 12 CoLeeds 1:13.11

5. Millie MCCAUL 12 Wirral Metro 1:13.23

6. Zara PANIAGUA-GUTIERRE 12 Co Leeds 1:15.01
7. Abbey CALVERT 12 ColLeeds 1:18.05

8. Rebecca CLYNES 11 CoLeeds 1:18.49

9. Jessica TEALE 10  CoLeeds 1:19.56

10. Christa WILSON 10 Thirsk WH 1:19.57

EVENT 628 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Jodi BUNKER 14 Co Sund'land 1:.07.21

2. Layla BLACK 13 CoLeeds 1:09.51

3. Emma FOX 14 Preston 1:10.03

4, Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 1:10.22

5. Molly HEY 14 Co Leicester 1:10.52

6. Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 ColLeeds 1:10.81

7. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 1:11.09

8. Rebecca FISHER 13 CoLeeds 1:11.14

9. Isabel BUNN 14 CoLeeds 1:12.11

10. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 14  Co Leicester 1:12.46
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EVENT 629 FINAL OF EVENT 413 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Emma SINCLAIR 17 Co Sund'land 1:05.28 722 30.34
2. Katherine FISHER 15  CoLeeds 1:06.17 697 30.80
3. Joy WILLETT 15  Co Leicester 1:06.94 675 30.92
4, Nicola BALL 18 Wirral Metro 1:07.33 665 32.08
5. Jennifer SHARP 15 Co Sund'land 1:09.77 603 32.34
6. Georgia PETCH 16 Co Leicester 1:12.52 539 33.11
EVENT 630 FINAL OF EVENT 510 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Alfie KELLY 12 Tynemouth 2:35.71 427 35.19 1:15.04 1:54.59
2. Samuel WARDLE 12 CoLeeds 2:38.66 402 3510 1:16.28 1:56.99
3. Joseph LINDSAY 12 Wirral Metro 2:41.96 376 36.23 1:16.11  1:57.21
4, Matthew KENNETH 12 CoLeeds 2:43.38 366 36.36 1:19.34  2:00.36
5. Ernest PLACIDO 11 CoLeeds 2:43.91 362 36.18 1:17.06 2:01.01
6. Cade DARBY 11 Middlesboro 2:57.51 275 39.75 1:26.75 21117
7. Joseph MICKLEWRIGHT 12 Middlesboro 3:05.94 231 39.96 1:26.17 2:16.83
8. Jack MASKILL 11 CoLeeds 3:06.65 228 4125 1:29.24 2:18.95
9. Matthew ENRIGHT 12 CoLeeds 3:11.14 208 4283 1:30.34 -

Aaron FOX 12 Bebington DNF
EVENT 631 FINAL OF EVENT 510 Boys 13/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Nathan LINDEN 13 Kelly Coll 2:21.11 574 31.76 1:07.59 1:44.50
2. Scott JENKINSON 14 Middlesboro 2:28.20 497 3223 111055 1:49.74
3. Eliot SNOWDON 13 Tynemouth 2:28.94 490 3248 11062 -
4. Liam BIRRELL 13 CoLeeds 2:30.55 474 33.32 111225 1:52.16
5. Brandon LINO 13 Kingfisher E 2:38.57 403 33.16 111271 1:54.83
6. Thomas BREW 13 Kelly Coll 2:39.28 397 3361 1:1593  2:00.17
7. Joseph POMFRET 14 Co Sund'land 2:39.50 396 32.59 1:13.56 1:57.84
8. George CRAWFORD 13 Middlesboro 2:49.85 321 36.03 1:18.91 2:03.77
EVENT 632 FINAL OF EVENT 414 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. David MAXWELL 20  Coleeds 2:09.28 730 28.82 1:01.95 1:35.49
2. Robert HAMER 15  Preston 2:10.31 715 28.90 1:02.22 1:36.17
3. Logan DARBY 15 Middlesboro 2:15.55 643 29.87 1:04.39 1:39.35
4, Callum STRETTON 16 Co Leicester 2:18.67 603 30.35 1:05.51 1:42.22
5. George RUSSELL 16 Rotherham Mo 2:18.76 602 29.69 1:04.45 1:40.52
EVENT 633 FINAL OF EVENT 511 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Sophie HOBBAH 12 CoLeeds 2:13.43 703 3043 1:04.20 1:38.91
2. Ciara SCHLOSSHAN 12 Co Leeds 2:15.80 670 31.82 1:06.27 1:41.66
3. Caitlin BRANNON 12 Wirral Metro 2:17.87 643 30.89 1:06.27 1:42.31
4, Viktoria GNANDT 12 CoLeeds 2:22.17 590 33.09 1:09.15 1:46.13
5. Tia WARD 11 CoLeeds 2:24.96 559 34.13 1:10.66 1:47.61
6. Alice FOX 12 Preston 2:25.63 551 33.32 111095 1:48.82
7. Caitlin BRADFORD 11 Behington 2:26.44 542 3357 111151  1:49.59
8. Millie MCCAUL 12 Wirral Metro 2:26.99 536 33.77 111082 1:49.12
9. Harriet LEE 11 Tynemouth 2:32.65 479 3485 1:13.99 1:53.86
10. Amy COMPTON 12 Wirral Metro 2:33.13 475 34.14 1:13.04 1:53.15
EVENT 634 FINAL OF EVENT 511 Girls 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Amber MASON 14 CoLeeds 2:10.50 745 30.29 1:03.15 1:36.89
2. Amelia CLYNES 14 CoLeeds 2:12.55 715 3152 1:05.81 1:40.35
3. Lauren GRAHAM 14 ChesterLe S 2:15.58 673 3143 1:06.17 1:41.92
4, Abbie HOLYOAKE 13 CoLeeds 2:20.52 610 32.79 1:.08.88 1:45.31
5. Amy DIXON 13 Co Sund'land 2:22.47 587 31.87 1:07.54 1:45.27
6. Eve LARSEN 13 Co Sund'land 2:22.54 586 3141 1:.07.60 1:45.80
7. Megan CHUBB 13 Wirral Metro 2:23.50 575 32.22 1:07.98 1:45.76
8. Lauren ROBERTS 13 CoLeeds 2:24.95 559 3297 1:09.60 1:47.62
9. Jasmine HARRISON 14 Thirsk WH 2:25.12 557 33.92 1:111.36 1:48.86
EVENT 635 FINAL OF EVENT 415 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50 100 150
1. Linda SHAW 16 CoLeeds 2:04.38 841 29.00 1:00.64 1:33.00
2. Magdalena CYGAN 15  CoLeeds 2:08.88 769 2911 1:.01.17  1:3545
3. Jennifer TATTERS 18 Co Sund'land 2:09.67 757 29.98 1:.03.24 1:37.53
4, Jemma AYLESBURY 15  Co Leeds 2:15.62 673 29.90 1:.04.46 1:40.42
5. Lauren PATTERSON 15  ChesterLe S 2:16.09 666 31.34 1:.06.15 1:42.35
6. Gabrielle BURDESS 15  Co Sund'land 2:17.37 650 31.13 1:.06.72 1:42.77
7. Abbie HULL 16 Rotherham Mo 2:17.62 646 31.20 1:.06.22 1:41.89
8. Joy WILLETT 15  Co Leicester 2:20.70 608 31.09 1:.05.75 1:43.36
9. Emily CRANE 15  Co Leicester 2:22.53 586 30.77 1:.07.07 1:44.17
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10. Jay WHITEHEAD 15  Co Sund'land 2:28.67

EVENT 636 FINAL OF EVENT 416 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 1500m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts

1. Daniel HALL 15  CoLeeds 16:59.62
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -
450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m -
850m - 900m - 950m - 1000m - 1050m -
1250m - 1300m - 1350m-  1400m - 1450m -
Jamie GARBUTT 16 Middlesboro DNC
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519 33.58 1:11.21
699

300m - 350m - 400m -

700m - 750m - 800m -

1100m - 1150m-  1200m -

1500m 16:59.62
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1:49.89
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